EXCEL

AUTOMATION

RUTOMATION

TECHNOLOGY SENSORS

—
GLE
SENSORS & CONTROLS

DIVISION OF EXCEL AUTOMATION

-




2

& ___J/

2L

RELENTLESSLY CLEAN

Wiping Products, Towels & Wipers
www. 2xlcorp.com

3M

3M Abrasive ......cccoeeveererinnnnns 405
Grinding Wheels & Flap Discs
www.3m.com

3M Commercial ......ccoccereuernnen. 488
Safety Walk
www.3m.com

3M Electrical .......cccvveeerreeennnns 500
Vinyl, Rubber, Insulation Tape

& Pipe Wrap

www.3m.com

3M Personal Safety Division 142, 247
Safety Products
www.3m.com

3M Personal Safety Division ....489
Hand Pads & Griddle Screens
www.3m.com

3M Personal Safety Division ....498
Petroleum & Maintenance Sorbents

www.3m.com
— ~
PROTESTA

Fall Protection

DBI/Sala/Protecta.............. 098
Harnesses, Fall Safety
www.capitalsafety.com

Industrial Hearing Protection
www.e-a-r.com

EAR.

Hearing Protection

PELTOR

Peltor ... 247
Hearing and Eye Protection
www.peltor.com
B Speedglas’

3M Speedglas.........couvuenee Al

Welding Helmets
www.3m.com

Scotch-Brite

Scotch-Brite.......cccoeriieriiennnns 501
Lint Rollers, Floor Pads, Sponges
& Hand Pads
www.scotch-brite.com

(:&QKZQ

Cylinder Holders
www.4bsbracket.com

THE HOME OF

[/ S|/

X).A. Schulman
Cordobond ........ccceeerneennen 198
Leveling Compound & Putty
www.cordobond.nl /en/

ACCO Chain (See Peerless)

Advil 899
NSAID Pain Reliever
www.advil.com

AERVOE

®

Aervoe 205
Chemicals, Fluids, & Lubricants
www.aervoe.com

Chemicals, Fluids, Cold
Galvanizing & Lubricants
www.aervoe.com

,gairmaster

Airmaster Fan Company........ 063
Air Blowers, Fan Accessories,
Fans, Forced Air Heaters, HVAC

AJM 017
Paper Products

i

ALCMITE
Alemite 025

Lubrication Fittings & Equipment
www.alemite.com

A

Alera 789
Office Furniture

ALLEGRO'

v
Allegro 037
Body Support Systems,
Confined Space
www.allegrosafety.com

Alta 039
Knee Pads, Pouches & Tool Bags
www.altaindustries.com

AMBROSE

Ambrose Sales ........cccccoceeennne 612
Metals / Babbitt / Solder

www.ambrosepackaging.com

American Lock (See Master Lock)

American Seal, Inc.

American Seal..........ccooeruenene 028
Clip, Ring & Pin Kits
http.//americanseal.com.mx/en

[AMES]

Ames 027
Landscaping & Gardening Tools,
Shovels, Rakes, Cultivators, Hoes,
Long Handled Tools, Hose Reels,
Hand Tools

www.ames.com

Jackson.........oeerinenenenenene 027
Professional Tools, Long Handled
Tools, Striking Tools, Hammers,
Sledges, Shovels & Scoops,
Wheelbarrows
www.jacksonprofessional.com

RazorBack..........ccccoeveeunne 027
Professional Tools: Push Brooms,

Rakes, Axes, Mauls, Cultivators,
Hoes, Edgers, Forks, Hammers,
Sledges, Picks, Mattocks, Post
Hole Diggers
www.razor-back.com

True Temper.........ccceeeueuene 027
Snow, Lawn & Garden,
Wheelbarrows: Shovels, Hoes,
Rakes, Scoops, Forks, Wood
Replacement Handles
www.true-temper.com

Union Tools........ccccovureenene 760
Shovels, Hoes, Rakes, Scoops,
Forks, Wheelbarrows
www.uniontools.com

Ampco Safety Tools................ 065
Non-Sparking Tools
www.ampcosafetytools.com

Amrep Inc (See Zep)

Anchor Brand - Safety............. 101
Barricade Tape, Eye Protection,
Face Protection, Hand Protection,
Head Protection
WWww.orsnasco.com

Anchor Brand - Industrial...... 102
Cable Ties, Cup Brushes, End
Brushes, Jump Start Batteries,
Scratch Brushes, Wheel Brushes,
PTFE Tape

www.orsnasco.com

Anchor Brand - Oil Field......... 103
Rig Wash, Creme Beads, Coco
Mats, Brooms & Mops, Multi-Pur-
pose Scrubbing Wipes, Canvas
Tarps, Handtools
WWW.0rsnasco.com

Ansell

Ansell 012
Aprons, Coveralls & Overalls,
Hand Protection

www.ansell.com

MICR®FLEX

Microflex .......cocevveeeerernnens 748
Hand Protection
www.ansell.com

(&

KLEENGUARD
Kleenguard®...................... 412
Protective Clothing/Apparel,
Hand Protection, Eye
Protection”

www.ansell.com

Smith&Wesson

Smith & Wesson............... 412
Safety Glasses
www.ansell.com

(inthes WEATHERCAPS®
Anthes Weathercaps............... 346

Exhaust Caps
www.whitesinc.com/anthes.html

nthony
Anthony 021
Cylinder Carts, Parts &
Accessories, Stands & Ramps

www.anthonycarts.com




nnnnnnnnn

Apex Tool Group Tools
Professional Hand and Power Tools
www.apextoolgroup.com

ALLEN
Allen 023
Hex Keys
www.apextoolgroup.com

APEX

ASSEMBLY § FABRICATION T00LS

APEX .ovvereressriesesssenens 071, 072
Industrial Fastener Tools
www.apex-tools.com

@ CAMPBELL.

Campbell........cceeeerrrrennns 193
Chain & Fittings
www.campbellchainandfittings.com

Cleco

Assembly Production &
Material Removal Tools
www.clecotools.com

(T CRESCENT

Crescent.......ccccceeennnes 181,192
Hand & Trade Tools
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

H.K. PORTER
H.K. Porter........ccccovvevunnnne. 590
Heavy-Duty Cutting Tools
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

JOBOX

On-Site Tool Storage,
Truck Boxes & Flammable
Liquid Storage
www.crescenttool.com

Q:I:RESI:ENT_
Lurlkin
[T (] o PO 182
Measuring Tools
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

NICHOLSON
Nicholson..........cccccevreucnn 183
Files, Rasps, Saws, &
Accessories
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

Wwiss
Wiss 186
Scissors, Snips, Knives
& Shears
www.crescenttool.com

Delia Consolidated Indusiris, Inc.

Delta 217
Liquid Transfer Tanks, Truck Boxes
www.crescenttool.com

BELTN\ PRO

Delta Pro......ccooeeeeeviencenns 217
Liquid Transfer Tanks, Truck Boxes
www.crescenttool.com

Pneumatic Tools
www.clecotools.com

@W GEARWRENCH
GearWrench...........ccccuee.... 329
Industrial & Automotive

Hand Tools

www.gearwrench.com

uuuuu

Jacobs.......cooviice 403
Drill Chucks & Keys
www.jacobschuck.com

= Master Power
Master Power............ccc.c..... 473

Pneumatic Power Tools
www.clecotools.com

Plumb

Plumb. 184
Hammers
www.apextoolgroup.com

Weller.......ooeeevenereeeereennnes 185
Soldering, Rework &

Fume Extraction Products
www.weller-tools.com

Xcelite......covveverererererenennes 188
Precision Screwdrivers & Pliers
www.weller-tools.com

Aquasol

Aquasol Corporation .............. 047
Soluble Purge Dams, Water
Soluble Paper, Tape and Film,
Welding Tape
www.aquasolcorporation.com

Arcair (See Victor Technologies)
Arm & Hammer (See Church &
Dwight Co.)

ARO Fluid Management & Pumps
(see Ingersoll-Rand)

ARROW. >

HOW IT ALL COMES TOGETHER

Arrow Fastener...........cccu...... 091
Staple Guns & Nailers
www.arrowfastener.com

Goldblatt §

Goldblatt ..........cccoreeerererenenene 317
Drywall & Concrete Supplies
www.goldblatttool.com

// - R |/

Bagby Gage Stick.........cccccuce. 030
Gage Poles/Sticks
www.bagbygaugestickinc.com

BALDOR
Baldor Electric.................... 110,111
Grinders & Buffers

www.baldor.com

BAND-IT

Band-It 080
Banding, Clamps & Accessories
www.band-it-idex.com

BAR
[KEEPERS|
FRIEND'

Bar Keeper’s Friend................ 824
Cleanser and Polisher
www.barkeepersfriend.com

— B |
BauschaLomb

Bausch & Lomb........................ 076
Safety Glass Parts & Accessories

BUINE

B-Line 903
Abrasives

WWW.0rsnasco.com

BenzOmatic (See Worthington)

3BERNARD

Bernard 360
Mig Welders & Supplies
www.bernardwelds.com

Berry

Naslhuia *

E PRODUCTS

Duct Tapes, Industrial
Masking Tapes
www.berryglobal.com

W

Berryman Products................. 084
Performance Chemicals
www.berrymanproducts.com

=

——

BESSEY 013
Welding Accessories, Hand
Tools, Clamps
www.besseytools.com

Best Glove (See Showa)

S eesTweLDs’
Best Welds.........ccoevrrvrnennne 900
Arc Gouging Equipment, Filler
Metals, Fuel Gas Equipment,
Inert Gas Equipment, Marking
and Layout Tools, Plasma,
Welding Accessories, Pipejacks
and Accessories
www.orsnasco.com

Best Welds Cabile..................... 911
Welding Cable, Power Cable
www.orsnasco.com

Best Welds Chemicalis............ 905
www.orsnasco.com

Best Welds Clothing & Gloves 902
WWW.0rsnasco.com

Best Welds Cylinder Carts .... 910
Cylinder Cart Accessories
WWww.orsnasco.com

Best Welds Eye Protection.... 901
Eye, Face and Head Protection
WWWw.orsnasco.com

Best Welds Hose..........ccccoueucn. 907
Welding Hose
WWwWWw.orsnasco.com

<BETCO.

Betco 866
Cleaning Products, Janitorial
Equipment, Chemicals, Lubricants
www.betco.com

Big D Industries..........ccccovununene 085
Urinal Deodorizer

www.bigdind.com




BINKsS.

Binks 105
Paint Spraying Equipment &
Engine Cleaning Guns
www.binks.com

Bitumastic.......cccccoerevcrreeenn 107

Chemicals, Coatings
www.carboline.com

Blackhawk
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

BIASTER

Blaster 108
Penetrating Catalyst, Lubricants

www.pbblaster.com

EBBI

Blumenthal Brands.................. 615

Cleaners, Degreasers, Penetrants
& Lubricants
www.solvewithb.com/bbi/

Gunk 615

Cleaners & Degreasers
www.gunk.com

o
WRENCH

Liquid Wrench................... 615
Specialty Lubicrants
www.liquidwrench.com

Bobrick Washroom................ 081
Detergents
www.bobrick.com

JBONDHUS
(&7 TooLs THAT WoRK

Bondhus.........ccooceevereeenee 116
Ball Driver, Hex Tool Ball

Drivers & Sets
www.bondhus.com

) BOSCH

Bosch Power Tools ................. 114
Power Tools & Accessories
www.boschtools.com

CST/Berger.........coooeenennnes 114
Measuring & Leveling Tools
www.cstberger.com

David White

David White.........cccocvrenenen 114
Levels
www.boschtools.com

DREMEL

Dremel ... 14
Polishing, Grinding &
Engraving Tools
www.dremel.com

Ty

RoOtOZip .....ccoevererrererreeens 14
Electric Cutting Saws
www.rotozip.com

bolle

SAFETY

Bolle 286
Safety Glasses
www.bollesafety-usa.com

. Bostik

smart adhesives

Bostik 535
Adhesives & Glues
www.bostik.com

NEVERSEEZ

Never-Seez..........ccocevveuene 535
Anti-Seize Lubricants

& Compounds
www.bostik-us.com

Bostitch
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

= BRADY

Brady 262
Safety, Facility Equipment
Identification

www.bradyid.com

&,mp@
SPC 655

Sorbent Products
www.sorbentproducts.com

A Koenver
‘in:qhté‘!ar

Bright Star..........ccconoireies 120
Flashlights & Batteries
www.flashlight.com

W brown & sharpe.

Brown & Sharpe Precision.... 137
Precision Measuring Instruments
www.brownandsharpe.com

BSM

Pump Corporation
BSM PUmMp.....cccoerrrrrrrrerannns 17

Rotary Gear Pumps
www.bsmpump.com

BW Technologies/Honeywell Analytics
(See Honeywell)

¢ /i

@C-LINE

2= PRODUCTS, INC.
C-Line Products, Inc. .............. 179
Ticket Holders

CGW Abrasives........cccocoeeeeenenee 421
Abrasives
www.cgwheels.com

C.H. Hanson.........ccccevveveenenane 337
Metal Stamps, Stencils,

Marking Tools & Hand Tools
www.chhanson.com

CLC Custom Leather Craft.... 201
Tools, Holders, Organizers,
Work Gloves

www.goclc.com

HVAC, Air Cooling Equipment,
Fans
www.jelmar.com

o

CM Columbus McKinnon 175,176,490
Electrical & Hand Hoists & Pullers,
Chain & Components, Load Binders,
Wire Rope Clips & Shackles
www.cmindustrial.com

C.S. OSBORNE & CO.

C.S. Osbhorne........ccovevveverernnne 565
Punches & Packing Tools
www.csosborne.com

Cam-Lok (See Cooper Interconnect)

CANTESCO;

Cantesco
Chemicals and Coatings
www.cantesco.com

Capital Safety (3V / DBI Sala /
Protecta ) (See 3M)

CARBORUNDUM

Carborundum.........cccceevvveennnae 481
Abrasives
www.carborundumabrasives.com

Security Products )
CCL 197
Sesamee Combination Locks
www.cclsecurity.com

|CHAMPION

Champion Spark Plugs........... 090
Industrial Spark Plugs
www.championsparkplugs.com

JCHAN gL, 10CK ]

Channellock 140
Pliers & Wrenches
www.channellock.com

COVER MORE GROUND

Chapin 139
Industrial Sprayers (Compression)
www.chapinmfg.com

Chicago .

Pneumatic
Chicago Pneumatic.................. 147
Industrial & Automotive Air Tool
www.chicagopneumatic.com
CHICOPEE

Chicopee .........coovveecrenescnnenencnns 159
Wipes
http://chicopee.com/en-us

Church & Dwight Co................ 152
Arm & Hammer Products
www.churchdwight.com

Fabric Care, Personal & Home Care
www.kaboomkaboom.com

dassic

Cl [ (S WBI
Trash Can Liners
www.aepinc.com

@

Clorox 158
Cleaners & Bleach
www.cloroxprofessional.com

Armor All.........eerrnne 158
Car Waxes, Polishes &
Protectants
www.armorall.com

Trash Can Liners
www.glad.com



green
WOrKs

Green WOrks®.......cocvueuens 158
Towels & Wipers
www.greenworkscleaners.com
S
s&
S.0.8.8 e 158
Cleaning Products, Diswashing
Cleaners, Sponges & Hand Pads
www.sosclorox.com

Disinfectants
www.tilex.com

Coco Mats (See Anchor)
COILHOSE
O REUmATICS
Coilhose Pneumatics.............. 166

Pneumatic Connectors & Fittings
www.coilhouse.com

CP COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COVIFANY

Colgate-Palmolive.................... 202
Soaps, Cleaners
www.colpalcommercial.com

Ak

AJAX...oiieerennne 202,729
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.colpalcommercial.com/

ﬁbulos"

Fabuloso.......cccccccevecenrnnen 202
Disinfectants
www.colpalcommercial.com

Palmolive

Palmolive .......ccveuriernnneee 202
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.colpalcommercial.com

[Sofisoap.

Softsoap®......ccvrerrerrersennns 202
Personal Hygiene & Hand Cleaner
www.colpalcommercial.com

& (omeauxCaps

Comeaux Caps ......ccoceeeeeeenenes 18
Welding Caps & Doo

Rag Bandanas
www.comeauxcaps.com

(Ontinental 3

Continental Industry................ 73
Air Hoses, Water Hoses
www.continental-industry.com

E-T‘N

EATON Crouse-Hinds............. 627
Came-lok, J&F Series & Posi-lok
www.eaton.com

E-T'N

EATON Wiring Devices........... 309
Receptacles & Plugs
www.eaton.com

"3.75;-9.&)

Cortina 831
Safety Cones, Safety Flags &
Pennants, Safety Guards

& Protectors
www.cortinaco.com

Material Handling, Ladders,
Platforms & Scaffolding,
Step Stools
coscoproducts.com

7B
COXREELS
Coxreels 170

Hose, Cord & Cable Reels
www.coxreels.com

CRE

CRC 125
Chemicals, Lubricants, &
Corrosion Inhibitors
www.crcindustries.com

SmartWasher

SmartWasher..........cccceueuune 125
Bioremediating Parts Washer
www.weldaid.com

ZPATTER

WELD-AID

=,
RorecTio™

Weld-Aid..........ccccoeuereeereenene. 388
Lube Pads & Nozzle Clean
www.weldaid.com

Creme Beads (See Anchor)

Crews (See MCR)

Crown (See Aervoe)
/R |/
\J

DAP 802
Adhesives & Glues, Caulk

Guns, Sealants

www.dap.com

@ARD

Dart Container Corp................ 209
Containers
www.dartcontainer.com

DBI/Sala (See 3M)

Delta (See Apex)

DERMABRAND
DermaBrand..........cccoceveverernennnen 224
Soaps

Devcon (See Intertape Polymer
Group)

DeWalt
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

Dial 234

Soap

www.dialprofessional.com
PUrex®......ccoeeeeereenerersennens 234
Detergents

www.dialprofessional.com

>

Renuzit®.........cccoceveererennnn. 234
Air Fresheners
www.dialprofessional.com

SweetHeart:
Sweetheart®..........cccovuene 234
Personal Hygiene, Body &
Hair Shampoo
www.dialprofessional.com

Diversey 395

Cleaning and Hygiene Products
WWW.gppro.com

Dixie 602
Foodservice Supplies, Plates
WWW.gppro.com

¢oASBURY

CARBONS

Dixon Graphite.........cccoeeeeeenenne 463
Lubricants

IVWVALL
r AN

Dixon Ticonderoga.................. 464
Markers & Crayons
www.dixonusa.com

Dixon Valve..........cccovevecceernenee 238
Hose Fittings, Menders, & Clamps
www.dixonvalve.com

Dremel (See Bosch)

«DUPONT>

DuPont™..........eerreeerreerne 251
Protective Clothing
www.dupont.com/products-and-
services/personal-protective-
equipment.html

DURACELL

Duracell 243
Batteries & Flashlights
www.duracell.com

Dutton-Lainson..........cccceceueuenn 250
Oilers, Winches &

Trailer Accessories
www.dutton-lainson.com

Dykem (See ITW Pro Brands)

Dymo/Rhino
(See Newell Brands)

DYNABRADE

Dynabrade..........ccoorrrrnerenens 415
Power Tools & Accessories
www.dynabrade.com

DYNAFLUX

QUALITY PRODUCTS

Dynaflux ......cccoecrneninericcsirens 368
Welding Chemicals
www.dynaflux.com

// Y - |/

Eagle 51
Air Movers

Eagle Manufacturing (See Justrite
Safety Group)

E-A-R (See 3M)

Qarth

COMMERCIAL

Earthsense Commercial....... WBI
Trash Can Liners
www.aepinc.com

Eberhard Faber
(See Newell Brands)

ECOLAB

Ecolab 266
Furniture Polish

www.ecolab.com

Eklind Tool .......cccoevereeeeeeens 269
Hex Keys & Sets
www.eklindtool.com




/)

Empire Level (See Milwaukee Tool)

ENERPACE@

Enerpac 277
High Pressure Hydraulics
www.enerpac.com

Ergodyne.........cooornnrrereene 150
Elbow, Back & Wrist Supports,
Safety & Security
www.ergodyne.com

a——
ESAB *
a
ESAB Welding.......cccoccvcovureuenee 537
Welding Supplies
www.esabna.com

VICTOR

Torches, Regulators & Accessories
www.esabna.com

ARCAIR

Arcair ... 358
Welding Accessories
www.esabna.com

STOODY

Filler Metals
www.esabna.com

TWECO

Electrode Holders, Mig Welding
Guns & Accessories
www.esabna.com

THERMAL

DYNAMICS

Thermal Dynamics........... 365
Plazma Cutting Tools; HVAC

& Plumbing Tools
www.esabna.com

TURBOTORCH

TurboTorch...........cceveunn 3N
HVAC & Plumbing Tools
www.esabna.com

Estwing’

Estwing 268
Hammers & Striking Tools
www.estwing.com

eureka

Eureka 281
Air Movers, Vacuums
www.eureka.com

<¥*EUREKA CHEMICAL LOMPANY @

Eureka Chemical.............c....... 275
Chemicals, Lubricants & Paints,
Corrosion Inhibitors

www. fluid-film.com

evoLUTION

Evolution Power Tools ........... 510
Power Tools and Accessories
www.evolutionpowertools.com

www.ex-cell.com

Expo Markers (see Newell Brands)

// Y R |/

Detergents
www.phoenixbrands.com

Ferro/Cordobond
(See A Schulman)

Fibre-Metal (See Honeywell)

FILL-RITE
Fill-Rite %5

Pumps & Meters
www.fillrite.com

]
l.FlRST AID ONLY.
First Aid Only .........cccoevurrvinnens 579
First Aid Kits & Supplies
www.firstaidonly.com
Fiskars 295

Shears & Scissors, Specialty
Cutters
www2.fiskars.com

Gilmour
Gilmour........covecrcne 305
Gardening & Lawn Equipment
www.gilmour.com

Flange Aligners, Magnetic
Centering, Head & Plasma
Cutting Guide
www.flangewizard.com

Flek/5ol

FlexSol Packaging Corp. ....... 299
Liners
www.flexsolpackaging.com

Flo-Master:

RL Flomaster...........ccccccceuneee. ™
Sprayers
www.rlflomaster.com/

FRANKLIN

1 -]

Franklin 517
Soaps
www.franklintechnology.com
Freund

Freund 302

Steel & Plastic Liners
and Containers
www.freundcan.com

Fuller’s Earth (See Humco)

OO .
fresh

Fresh Products......................... 539
Air Freshener
www.freshproducts.com

& FYTerTecH

NONWOVENS

Fytertech ... 920
www.fytertech.com

// Y - R |/
ISHURT! /3

GC FUller ... 322
Spark Lighters & Renewal Flints
www.shurlite.com

583

G.A.L, Gage Co. Inc.............. 297
Alignment, Measurement and Weld
Measuring Gages

Gage GIass .......ccocvevereeeeecenas 055
Gage Glass
http.://tgrankin.com

Gardner
Bender

Gardner Bender.........cccececuene 623
Electricians Tools & Supplies,
Cable Ties
www.gardnerbender.com

SPERRY

INSTRUMENTS
Sperry Instruments.......... 623
Digital Insulation Testers
www.sperryinstruments.com

gf G)J%!md Meruloet g Comprny

Garland Mfg.........cccoconvcevninenene 3M
Hammers & Mallets
www.garlandmfg.com

GASOILA

CHEMICALS

Gasoila Chemicals................... 296
Gasoline & Water Finding Paste
www.gasoila.com

Gatorade..........ccoveecrencccurenicnns 308
Thirst Quencher Rehydration Drinks
www.gatorade.com

Gearench (see Petol Gearench)

General Liners ........ccoovevevenenee 298
Towels & Liners

General Tools.........ccececrnniene 318
Gages, Protractors, Precision
Instruments
www.generaltools.com

éu”w co.

General Supply......ccceeeereuenne UFS
Towels & Wipers
generalsupplycompany.com

r Genpak

Genpak 597
Cones, Cups & Lids
www.genpak.com

GENTEC

Gentec 331
Regulators, Torches & Cutting
Attachments
www.genstartech.com

@ Georgia-Pacific

Georgia-Pacific.........c.ccecreunee. 603
Paper Products
www.gppro.com

Brawny Industrial............. 603

Paper Products
www.gppro.com/



(Sparkly
Sparkle®........cooorereereerenenns 603

Towels & Wipers
WWW.gppro.com

Value. Ouality & Performance

Gerson 316
Respirators & Accessories
WWW.gersonco.com

Gleason
(See Milwaukee Hand Trucks)

D GMT

GLOBAL MATERIAL TECHNOLOGIES. INC:

Global Material Technology .. 598
Steel Wool
www.gmt-inc.com

GoJo
Gojo 315

Hand Cleaners/ Sanitizers
www.gojo.com

Janitorial Equipment
www.purell.com

Cleaners
www.googone.com

Goldblatt (See Arrow)

Goldenrod...........ccoevvveverernnne 250
Oilers, Winches &

Trailer Accessories
www.dutton-lainson.com

Goss 328
Acetylene Kits & Torch Tips
www.gossonline.com

INDUSTRIES
Greenfield Industries ............. 890
www.gfii.com

Gy
Chicago-Latrobe*
Chicago-Latrobe .............. 890

Cutting Tools
www.gfii.com

CLE-LINE
Cle-Line ....cooevrrrrrrerennns 890
Maintenance & Repair
www.gfii.com

Cleveland ...........cccocovurenee. 890
Cutting Tools
www.gfii.com

GREENFIELD
THREADING

Greenfield Threading .....
Taps & Dies
www.gfii.com

reen
ghen’roge
Green Heritage.........cccccoeevcununne 031
Toilet Tissue
www.greenlee.com

Greenlee..........coeecrenccnenenenns 332
Electrician Tools & Supplies
http://www.greenlee.com

Grey Pneumatic..........cccccecuce.e. 914
Hand Tools, Power Tools,
Pneumatics, Display Units
www.gpsocket.com

GUARDAJIR.

Nortech Vacuum Products.... 335
Vacuum, Pneumatic
www.guardaircorp.com

& i Guardian

Guardian.........cococoivvrininsninens 333
Eye Wash
www.gesafety.com

GunNeBo JOHNSON

Gunnebo Johnson................... 323
Blocks, Sheaves & Swivels
www.gunnebojohnson.com

// Y |/

Hanson, C. H. (See C. H. Hanson)

HARPER

Harper Trucks .........cccevvvevenenns 338
Hand Trucks
www.harpertrucks.com

3

Harris 348
Soldering, Brazing &

Welding Products
www.harrisproductsgroup.com
HEATSTAR

W}(

HeatStar 373
Heaters & Weed Burners
www.enerco.com

mmy .

Mn Heater

Mr. Heater ........ccovveeennene 373
Heaters

www.mrheater.com

&

I Il'RI"I'/\hGLj
Heritage Bag.........cccccovuverureenne. 374
Commercial Liners

[ normaster:
Wl £ Fmshiembesiym
Hoffmaster .........cccoveveeceernnee. 79

Disposable Tableware
www.hoffmaster.com

Holmes 526
Fans
www.holmesproducts.com

HON

HON 789
Office Furniture
www.hon.com

Home Safeguard ...................... 369
Smoke Check & Detectors
www.homesafeguard.com

Honeywell | 57500
BW Technologies/
Honeywell Analytics ...... 126
Gas Monitors
www.honeywellanalytics.com

Emergency Eyewash....... 203
www.safety.honeywell.com

Hand Protection............. 582,068
www.safety.honeywell.com
Honeywell..........cccooreeeecncne 695

Cartridge Respirator Parts &

Accessories, Cartridge Respirators

www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell
Fimme e

Fibre-Metal®........................ 280

Head, Face & Welding Protection

www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell

LEIGHT Q

Howard Leight.................... 154
Hearing Protection
www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell
MILLER

Fall Prevention & Protection
www.millerfallprotection.com

Honeywell
norrr

North Respiratory
Protection.........ccocuveveerninnan 068
Respiratory Protection
www.safety.honeywell.com

North Eye & Face
Protection............. 203, 695,714
Eye, Face & Head
www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell

UVEX
Uvex™......coveeenene 203,763, 812
Eye and Face Protection
WWW.UVeX.us

Oliver Work Boots
www.oliversafetyboots.com

by Honeywell

Heavy-Duty Rubber Work Boots

www.safety.honeywell.com

HOSPECO ... 599
www.hospeco.com

HI'BC()E
INC. BF

Hubco 485
Geological Sample Bags &

Parts, Bags

www.hubcoinc.com

/b

H UHTAMAKI

HuhtamakKi.........ccccovvvevcrneicenns 528
Chinet Plates
www2.us.huhtamaki.com

Humco 786
Absorbent Powder, Fuller Earth
www.humco.com




/N EY//  Devcon S Chemironics
v .
> Devcon 230 Chemtronics.......cccevvvvererennnne 4 :
IDEAL ’> P T ..... I .8(A ............... Cleamngy Protectmg & Floor Mattlng Products
TRIDON st\’:ve;e‘?c(;; Comccessorles Repairing www.notrax.com
Ideal Tridon........oeeevereeeeererenns 420 ’ ’ www.itwprofessionalbrands.com
www.Idealtridon.com Pern‘;)atex IIII II II
Permatex........ccoeeeeeerernncns 230

Industrial Sealants, Adhesives &
Hand Cleaners
www.permatex.com

IpEAD

Ideal Industries.........cccccceeueuenen 131

o e
Keeper 130

Straps & Bungee Cords, Trailer

Electrical Tools & Instruments P J-BWeld.......iicinnne 803 Hitch Balls. Couplers & Lock
www.idealindustries.com w® .'t'\. Welding Compounds V\llirc;chez S, Louplers & Locks,
PRO www.jbweld.com
Ice Pick/Vivian of St Louis ....669 BRANDS www.hamptonproducts.com
Ice Picks ITW Performance Polymers.. 253 J.W. Harris (See Harris) G
S — www.itwperformancepolymers.com ICENNEDY
e
Ideal Reel.........ccooreeceremrecercrrennes 132 SIS Kennedy ........ccccoooerrerrenneen. oeeenn 444
Tie Wire Reels & SS Tie Wire J_alguar Plastics......cccocoerenencunens 574 Tool Boxes, Chests & Cabinets
www.idealreel.com Accu-Lube.............cneuene 648 Liners www.kennedymfg.com
Minimum Quantity Lubricants . -
(MGL) Application System JETLVBE & Kidde
www.itwprofessionalbrands.com Jet-Lube 399 Kidde 408
' Thread & Drilling Compounds & : P
Igloo 185 celeste Sealants Elsriaiztlsggtljs;ers, Smoke Alarm &
Water Cans, Ice Chests & Storage i
g Celeste ........oommrerrerenrerrnnne. 47 www.jetlube.com www.kidde.com

Boxes
www.igloocoolers.com

A )
@Impenal

Imperial Dade............ccocevueunen. 863
Tubing Tools & Cutters
www.stridetool.com

<\/Imperial

Imperial Stride Tool................. 389

Tubing Tools & Cutters
www.stridetool.com

(’B) Ingersoll Rand

Ingersoll-Rand ............ccccceueeueee 383
Air Tools & Lifting Equipment
www.ingersoll-rand.com

ARO

Aro 383
Fluid Management & Pumps
www.arozone.com/en.html

INy 51 G
e

Wor

Inteplast Group........ccoceeererenens 372
Commercial Liners
www.inteplast.com

@ intertape polymer group®

Intertape Polymer Group........ 761
Tapes & Packaging Product
www.intertapepolymer.com

TV Polymers Adhesives

North America
ITW Polymers Adhesives
www.itwadhesives.com/

Disinfectants
www.celestecorp.com

Marking Products, Layout Fluid
www.itwpp.com

Dyman

Professional Cleaning Products
www.itwpp.com

LBS

LPS 428
Aerosol Chemical Products and
Tapping Fluids
www.lpslabs.com

Rustlick-

Rustlick.......ccccooeveeeeeennene. 648
Aerosol Chemical Products &
Tapping Fluids
www.lpslabs.com

SafeTap

Chemicals, Lubricants & Fluids
http://www.itwpf.com.au/rocol

SCRUBS:

Scrubs.......oien 253
Premoistened Wipes
www.itwpp.com

Spray Nine.........cccccovveene. 253
Industrial Degreasers, Cleaners
& Disinfectants
www.itwpp.com

Jobox (See Apex)

%

S
Joe’s Hand Cleaner................. 407
Hand Cleaners
www.joeskleenproducts.com

Johnson Wax (See SC Johnson)

INDUSTRIES

Jet 825
Woodworking, Metalworking,
Material Handling & Air Tools
www.jettools.com

Metalworking Machines
www. wiltontools.com

® JUSTRITE
Justrite Safety Group.............. 400

Safety Cabinets, Metal Safety Cans

www.justritemfg.com

EAGLE

Eagle Mfg ......cccoonmreeencncncne 258
Safety Cans & Cabinets
www.eagle-mfg.com

CHECKERS

Checkers ........cocveveeeeennee 864
Cable & Hose Protection
Systems
www.checkers-safety.com

€ Kimberly-Clark
PROFESSIONAL

Kimberly-Clark Professional..... 993
Towels, Tissues and Wipes, Hand
and Skin Cleaners
www.kcprofessional.com

KIMTECH
Kimtech........ccoovriirinrnnene 993
Towels & Wipers
www.kcprofessional.com

Kleenex®.......cocceeeeeereennns 993
Skin Care & Dispensers, Facial
Tissue, Paper Towels &
Dispensers

www.kleenex.com

Air Fresheners, Hand Cleaners,
Tissues, Towels & Wipers
www.scottbrand.com

SUrpass” ....ccccceveerserssersaens 993
Tissues
www.kcprofessional.com

WyedLL

Cloths
www.kcprofessional.com



King Tool ........coriinniniririrenens 422
Hand Tools & Instruments
www.king-tool.com

Klein Tools ........ccccovrevceennrecnes 409
Hand Tools, Tools Bags, Test &
Measurement Tools
www.kleintools.com

Klever (See Safety Products
Global)

Knipex 414

Hand Tools
www.Kknipex.com

oeor Kur

Kolor Kut ... 460
Water & Gasoline Finding Pastes
KOMELON.

USA Division
Komelon USA...........coonineene 416
Handsaws, Measuring &
Leveling Tools
www.komelonusa.com

> konie

Konie Cups.......ccovvrrererererenens 398
Paper Cone Cups
www.koniecups.com

[inoustrin |

Krylon® Products Group........ 425
Spray Paints & Paint Products
www.kpg-industrial.com

BESTT LIEBCO

Bestt Liebco.........ccocovuneuen 425
Roller Frames, Specialty
Rollers, & Paint Brushes
https://www.besttliebco.com

Dupli-Color
Dupli-Color®...........ccccouu... 425

Automotive Specialty Products
https://www.duplicolor.com

@

Krylon® Industrial............. 425
Spray Paints & Paint Products
https://www.krylonindustrial.com/

Spray Paints & Paint Products
www.purdy.com

-
"
Sprayon
Aerosol Chemicals, Lubricants,
Paint & Striping Equipment
www.sprayon.com

i
-

Tri-FIOW ... 425
Anti-Seize Compounds, Grease,
Chemicals, Lubricants
www.triflowlubricants.com

LIGHTNING.
White Lightning................. 425
Adhesives, Caulk
www.wicaulk.com

Krystal Clean...........cccooovevcrunene 659
Urinal Supplies

/|
JLFI

Lansing Forge........c.cccocounininnnnns 435
Scrapers & Putty Knives
www.lfitools.com

Plumbing & HVAC Chemicals
www.markal.com

MARKAL

Markers & Compounds
www.markal.com

Nissen......cccocovevvrvcenererienens 434
Metal Markers
www.markal.com

Temp?lo

Temperature Indicators
www.markal.com

LAPCO 160
Protective Clothing
www.lapco.com

<>

Legacy Manufacturing............ 637
Hose Reels, Hose Assemblies,
Greasing Equipment, Pumps
www.legacymfg.com

PN
LENCO
N

Lenco 380
Ground Clamps, Welding
Accessories, Chipping Hammers
www.profax-lenco.com

955{

Liftex 439
Nylon & Polyester Slings & Cargo
Tie Downs

www.liftex.com

LINCOLN &
ELECTRIC

Lincoln Electric...........c.c.......... 897
Welding Supplies
www.lincolnelectric.com

LINCOLN
___

Lincoln Industrial..................... 438
Lubricating Equipment
www.lincolnindustrial.com

Linzer 449
Chip Brushes, Paint Brushes &
Rollers

www.linzerproducts.net

"LITTLE JOE"

Little Joe......coovrrrrrrerieeeee 708
Gauging Tape Wipers
www.littlejoe.com

LOCTITE

Loctite 442
Adhesives, Sealants & Surface
Treatments

www.loctite.com

>

LOUISVILLE

Louisville Ladder ..................... 443
Fiberglass, Aluminum, Warehouse
http://louisvilleladder.us.com

LPS (See ITW Pro Brands)

Lubriplate.........ccoovcinniierenenne. 293
Lubricants & Greases
www.lubriplate.com

LUGALL

Lug-All 447
Pullers, Come-along, Hoists
www.lug-all.com

// Y |/

Master Power (See Apex)

@ MAGLITE

MAG-Lite 459
Flashlights

www.maglite.com

MAGNAFLUX

Magnaflux 387
Spot Check Penetrant Kits,
Detectors

www.magnaflux.com

MAS ER MAGNETICS, INC.

=\
Magnet Source.........ccccoeeviurenne 456
Magnetics & Magnetic Devices
www.magnetsource.com

7

C@Magml ia Brusll

Magnolia Brush.............cccccnuuee. 455
Push Brooms, Scrub Brushes,
Pails, Hand Brushes, Wire Brushes
www.magnoliabrush.com

Magswitch........ccooorrcireene 474
Non-electrical, switchable magnets
and magnetic technology
www.magswitch.com.au

Makita 458
Power Tools & Accessories
www.makita.com

MAPA (See Newell Brands)
Markal (See La-Co)

MARCAL PAPER........ccveeemnne 709
Towels & Wipers
www.marcalpaper.com

Drywall & Concrete Tools
www.marshalltown.com

) HOWMET

L AEROSPACE

Howmet Fastening Systems
Fast Hand Rivet Tools & Rivets
www.hfsindustrial.com

Marson .......cococeevereeererenens 466
Rivets, Rivet Nuts,
Installation Tools

www. hfsindustrial.com

23T o2 o] | P, 621
Wire Thread Inserts &
Repair Kits
www.hfsindustrial.com

Wletn Tools

Martin Tools........cccceoeveveeereeenn 276
Service, Spanner, Striking

& Construction Wrenches
www.martinsprocket.com




Marvel Mystery Oil................... 465
Lubricating Oil & Turtle Wax
www.turtlewax.com

SMASTER

Master Appliance...................... 467
Heat Guns
www.masterappliance.com

<\\c,uhving 2, .,

Mo

MANUFACTURING
Master Caster®...........ccccuu.e. 716
MRO Supplies
www.mastermfgco.com

i\Iastﬁ.gk

Master LocK........cccceveveeeneenens 470
Padlocks, Combination Locks

& Lockouts

www.masterlock.com

American Lock...........c...... 045
Keyed & Combination Locks
www.americanlock.com

MAYHEW

Mayhew Tools..........ccceeecrurenes 479
Punches, Chisels & Kits
www.mayhew.com

MCR

SAFETY

Safety Glasses.................. 135
www.mcrsafety.com

Work & Welding Gloves . 127
www.mcrsafety.com

Protective Wear ................ 611
www.mcrsafety.com
(/A Y% 5}
MECHEANGWEAR
Mechanix Wear ..........ccccoeeuenn 434
Gloves
www.mechanix.com

Medique
Medique......cccccereeeerrsnernsneerenes 899

Medication
www.mediqueproducts.com

““““
g

-

Mercury Floor Machines ....... 835
Cleaning/Waxing Floor Machines
www.mercuryfloormachines.com

MERIT

Merit 481
Abrasives
www.meritabrasives.com

10

melabg

Metabo 469
Power Tools & Accessories
www.metabo.com

METALS

Metals 612
Metal, Lead, Zinc, Solders, Babbit
www.ambrosesales.com

MICRO-MIST

Micro-Mist .........ccccovvevevrvicceenns 480
Penetrants & Lubricants
www.micromist.com

Miller Fall Protection
(See Honeywell)

M

Milwaukee Tool.........ccccoovvereenne 495

Power Tools, Hand Tools,Site Light-

ing, Layout, Storage & Accesso-
ries,Safety Solutions, ONE-KEY
www.milwaukeetool.com

Empiré’

Empire Level..........ccovueuen. 272

Leveling Tools, Squares,

Detectable Tape & Caution
Tape

www.empirelevel.com

Xl 7
Y TEEEtL Ll bl

Milwaukee Hand Trucks......... 310
Milwaukee Hand Trucks & Drum
Cradles
www.milwaukeehandtrucks.com

Milwaukee Sprayer .................. 49

Pressure Sprayer
www.sureshotsprayer.com

MISSION LABORATORIES .... 233
Floor Care
www.missionlabs.net

Mitutoyo

Mitutoyo 504
Precision Measuring Tools
www.mitutoyo.com

MOLDEX

Moldex 507
Respirators, Safety Products
www.moldex.com

MORC >N

TISSUE
MORCON.......cccirrrerrerreriaeens 985
Napkins

www.morcontissue.com

Mogse

THE M. K. MORSE COMPANY

Cutting Tools, Hole Saws, Abrasive

Blades, Hacksaw Blades &
Portable Bandsaw Blades
www.mkmorse.com

MORSETY

STARRETT

Morse Starrett............cccc........ 505
Cable & Wire Rope Cutters
www.morse-starrett.com/ms

PELL

HYDRASHEAR
Pell Hydrashear ................ 505
Wire Rope Cutters
www.morse-starrett.com/ms

MOTOR
GUARD

CORPORATION

Motorguard..........cccoovenirurenenne 396
Compressed Air Filters
www.motorguard.com

The Safety Company
MSA 454
Harnesses & Safety Products
www.msasafety.com
Gtreamline_

Tube ¢ Fittings * Valves
Mueller Streamline Co............ 393
Copper Tubing
www.muellerindustries.com

o]

Mystik

LUBRICANTS
Mystik 122
Grease, Oil & Fluids
www.mystiklubes.com

N/

Nashua Tape (See Berry Global)

National Tape (See Berry Global)

Pas
newell

DYVIO

Product Identification
www.newellbrands.com

}EF Ebgrhard

-apber®

Eberhard Faber................. 784
Art Color Pencils & Markers,
Graphite Pencils
www.newellbrands.com

Dry Erase Markers
www.newellbrands.com

GoOTT

Coolers & Chests
www.newellbrands.com

MAPA

Mapa Gloves..........cccccnuuce 457
Gloves
WWW.mapa-pro.com

FPuperiMate

Paper Mate ..........cccccouneeee 652
Pens, Pencils, Erasers,
Correction
www.newellbrands.com

Prismacolor..........cccccevunuen. 652
Color Pencils & Markers,
Graphite Pencils
www.newellbrands.com

——
Rubbermaid

Rubbermaid Commercial 640
Hoppers, Pails, Buckets, Bags,
Containers & Carts
www.rubbermaidcommercial.com

Rubbermaid §

Rubbermaid Outdoor

& Recreational.................... 325
Water Coolers, Ice Chests
www.rubbermaid.com/en-US/
outdoors

Shanpio,

Sharpie.......ccocecmeneeerenenenns 652
Markers
www.sharpie.com

NeversSeez (See Bostik)

NICE§PAK’

Nice Pak 726
Wipes

www.nicepak.com

Nissen (See La-Co)

Nortech Vacuum Products
(See Guardair)

Norton 547
Abrasive Sandpaper Rolls, Discs,
Belts & Sheets
www.nortonabrasives.com

North 924

Healthcare PPE Prod"l;cts
www.prestigeameritech.com

/Ay/mm.n
s

North American Salit.............. 538
De-Icers
www.nasalt.com




545

Fiberglass Handles & Tools
www.nuplacorp.com

o /]
(=

OcCUNOMIX......coevreerereeeeeeenas 561
Personal Safety Equipment
WWW.0occunomix.com

Odo-ban 996
Odor Eliminator, Disinfectant
www.odoban.com

a
Oetiker. 320

Clamps & Rings
www.oetiker.com

OFF/Raid (See S.C. Johnson)

FIC .-
OENIE)EE

Office SnaX ....ccccveveeveveveeererennens 707
Food Service
www.officesnax.us

Oklahoma Waste & Wiping Rag
(See Sooner Wiping Rag)

optrel

Optrel 808
Welding Helmets
www.optrel.com

ORECK

ORECK COMMERCIAL.......... 999
Floor Care
www.oreck.com/commercial-
products

2 ORION ¥
Orion Ropeworks..........ccceeeu. 811

Nylon & Polyester Ropes
www.orionropeworks.com

P/

Pacific Handy Cutter (See Safety
Products Global)

Pac-kit (See First Aid Only)

Paper Bags & Sacks................ 781
Sacks

Paper Mate (See Newell Brands)

*opI

PDI .726
Disinfectants, Hand Sanitizers,
Hand Cleaners

www.pdihc.com/

PEERLESS

Peerless 005
Chain, Wire Rope
www.peerlesschain.com

Acco

ACCO Chain......ccccoeeuveenene 007
Proof Coil, Alloy Chain &
Attachments
www.accochain.com

ACCO Chain......ccccocreurenenns 009
Kuplex Alloy Components
www.accochain.com

ACCO Chain........cccccevuueee. 173
Spinning & Cathead Chain,
Drum Qty
www.accochain.com

Pelican 562
Watertight Flashlights & Lanterns
www.pelican.com

Permatex (See Intertape
Polymer Group)

PETERSON FLUXES
Peterson Fluxes .........ccoccueuen. 345
Fluxes

GEARENCH"

Petol Gearench............cccoeuc.. 306
Chain Tong & Valve Wrenches
www.gearench.com

PFERD

Pferd 419
Brushes
www.pferdusa.com

PHOSNIX ODD

Dry Rod I 382
Dry Rod Ovens
www.dryrod.com

e,

Safetube 382

Rod Canisters
www.dryrod.com

PIHER

an Amphenol® company

Piher 848
Clamps and Multiprops
https://www.piher.net

Pitt Plastics........cccooooeveernicncnnnns 604

Commercial Liners
www.pittplastics.com

PLATINYAs
PLATINUM PLUS........cccooenuees WBI

Trash Can Liners
www.aepinc.com

Plastomer (See Anchor Brand for
Thread Seal Tape)

REENVST )

gyl

Plews 570
Grease Guns, Hose, Fittings
Funnels, Measures
www.plews-edelmann.com

Poly Tarps (See Anchor)

ld .,P_.°J.¥|§$".

SEALFORLIFE
Polyken.........cooeeiinevcnnnens 460, 573
Pipe Wrap, Duct Tapes,
Industrial Tape
www.berryglobal.com
www.sealforlife.com

POP

Pop Rivet.........ccovvicerrieeens 588
Rivet Tools, “POP” Rivets

& Accessories
www.stanleyengineeredfastening.com/
brands/pop

Porter Cable
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

s

Precision Brand...........cccceuu... 605
Shim Stock, Keystock, Music Wire
& Threaded Rod
www.precisionbrand.com

f'\
PREMIERE

Premiere Pads..........ccccocvvvvenens 1
Scrubbers

P2 PRESCO

Presco 764
Flagging Tape & Surveyor Flags
WWW.presco.com

Prismacolor (See Newell Brands)

pnbfmf[ N
Pro Line Brushes...................... 733
Brooms

Professional Line

Procter & Gambile................... 608
Body & Hair Shampoo, Detergents,
Dishwashing Cleaners,
Disinfectants, Floor & Carpet
Cleaners, Hand Cleaners, Mops,
Sponges & Hand Pads, Tissues,
Towels & Wipers
www.proctergamble.com

Paper Products
Towels & Wipers
www.proctergamble.com

N
(Cascade

Dishwashing Cleaners
www.cascades.com

Gz

Charmin.......cccocveeeveeennen. 608
Paper Products
www.proctergamble.com

Detergent
www.proctergamble.com

Cream Suds ........cccvvurnnens 608
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.proctergamble.com

LN

DAWN.

© PROFESSIONAL

Dawn Professional.......... 608
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.proctergamble.com

(©)
Downy
Downy ......ccerreriernerinninenns 608

Detergents
www.proctergamble.com

Febreze.......cccocovvmninniennns 608
Air Fresheners
www.proctergamble.com

Folgers. ......ooonnencceenens 994
Coffee
www.folgerscoffee.com

— VI EL
GCleain
Mr. Clean®..........ccccceeuvenens 608

Sponges & Hand Pads
www.mrclean.com/en-us

Wiping Products, Tissues
www.proctergamble.com
« p'iG
[ 4 e
&han
Spic and Span®................ 608
Disinfectants

www.proctergamble.com




Towels & Wipers, Brushing &
Sweeping Products, Dusters
www.proctergamble.com

Detergents
www.proctergamble.com

Protecta (See 3M)

PRIP

Protective Industrial Products
112

Eye Wash Stations

Hand Protection
www.caimangloves.com

West Chester.................... 813
Leather, Cotton, PVC
Coated & Synthetic Gloves,
Rainwear
www.westchestergloves.com

Proto (See Stanley/Black & Decker))

www.housewares.org

e
b

PURE IGHT
Pure Brlght® ............................ 842
Detergents
www.kikcorp.com
’
Pyroil 145

Winter Chemicals, De-Icers &
Starting Fluids
www.valvoline.com/pyroil

/7 S|/

RaDplaNs

Radians 292
Face Shields & Lens Cleaner
www.visionaidinc.com

Rags (See Sooner Wiping Rags)

RAVSVAC

Rayovac 620
Flashlights & Batteries
www.rayovac.com

Recoil 621
Threaded Inserts, Kits & Keysets
www.alcoa.com

12

Reckitt Benckiser................... 738
Air Fresheners, Disinfectants, Floor
& Carpet Cleaners, Stain Removers
www.reckittprofessional.com

AIR
WICK

Air WicK ....ocovverirniniinnnns 738
Deodorants
www.reckittprofessional.com

Pmsh

Dishwashing Cleaners
www.reckittprofessional.com

Professional Lysol........... 738
Cleaners
www.reckittprofessional.com

Rectorseal..........ccoovvvvevriicncnnnns 622
Pipe Thread Compounds
www.rectorseal.com

Red Devil

Red DevVil........evreerrreeens 630
Silicone, Putty Knives, Scrapers &
Caulk Guns

www.reddevil.com

[Q[REELCRAFT|

Reelcraft.........ccoeoevevveecrrnnnne 523
Welding Accessories: Hose and
Cable Reels

www.reelcraft.com

RELTON....

Relton 618
Cutting & Tapping Fluid
www.relton.com

Reynolds

Reynolds Food Packaging.... 745
Foil
www.reynoldspkg.com

Hefty oo 745
Food & Storage Bags, Disposable
Tableware
www.reynoldspkg.com

RIDGID

Ridgid 632
Hand, Tubing, Pipe, Threading Tools
& Machinery, & Drain Cleaning
www.ridgid.com

Rig Wash (See Anchor)

ROD *GUARD

Rod Guard..........cccoovveverrrcceennns 384
Rod Holders
www.rodguard.net

Roto Rooter .........cccocovvevcnernnneee 483
Drain Cleaners
www.rotorooter.com/products

RotoZip (See Bosch)

Royal Paper ........cccoeverinninnnns 742
Disposable Products, Paper, Wipes
& Towels

www.royalpaper.com

Rubberset (See Krylon)

2= RUST-OLEUM

INDUSTRIAL BRANDS

Rust-Oleum.........cccceveveccrernnnnes 647
Spray Paints & Paint Products
www.rust-oleum.com

ﬁ

Mean Green..........ccceceeuene 483
Cleaners & Degreasers
www.meangreendegreaser.com

Krud Kutter ...........cccoceeeeuee 647
All Purpose Cleaner
www.rustoleum.com/product-
catalog/consumer-brands/
krud-kutter

ZINSSERQ®)

www.rust-oleum.com

s /i

=
SAFCO

Safco Products Company ..... 789
Office Supplies
www.safcoproducts.com

SafeStep.

Safe Step®.....ccccevvervenienns 538, 999
Ice Melter Products
www. safestepproseries.com

SAFETY PINS
Safety Pins.......ccocovnencnenencnens 050
Derrick Safety Pins
SAFETY PRODLIJ;C;I‘SL
Safety Products Global.......... 926

Cutting Tools & Accessories
www.safetyproducts.global

KLEVER.

Cutting Tools & Accessories
www.kleverinnovations.net

Pacific Handy Cutter....... 926
Cutting Tools & Accessories
www.phcsafety.com

slice

Cutting Tools & Accessories
www.sliceproducts.com

ST fara

Saf-T-Cart ........cocevrrererererereenes 339
Cylinder Carts & Trucks
www.saftcart.com

Samson

Samson Rope........cccouvcerrrrinens 650
Marine & Industrial Ropes,

Sash Cords
www.samsonrope.com

Sanford (see Newell Brands)

San Jamar® ............................. 752

Wiping Dispensers & Accessories
www.sanjamar.com

Sani Professional................... 726
Wiping Products, Towels & Wipers
www.saniprofessional.com

SAR-GEL’

ST 1 e 1= I, 927
Water Finding Paste
www.sartomer.arkema.com

& scA

SCA TISSUE ..covereeererrersnernen 751
Wiping Products, Towels & Wipers
www.sca.com/en/

S.C. Johnson........cccoeeeceeennee 889
Detergents/Cleaners &
Disinfectants, Insect Killers

& Repellents & Sunscreen
www.scjohnson.com

Detergent
www.all-laundry.com



prand

Drain Maintenance
www.drano.com

EASYPAKS

Easy Paks .......cccccureriennnns 889
Disinfectant
www.sealedair.com/diversey-care/
diversey-care-products/easy-
paks-toilet-bowl-cleaner

www.endust.com

Fantastik®........cccoevrerennnns 889
Disinfectants

www.whatsinsidescjohnson.com/
us/en/brands/fantastik

Floor

Science

Floor Science®................. 889
Cleaning Products &
Disinfectants
www.sealedair.com

Air Fresheners
www.glade.com/en

fohmonfohmon

Johnson & Johnson....... 889
Personal Hygiene & Mouthwash
www.jnj.com

&

O-Cedar® Commercial ....889
Brushes & Brooms
www.ocedar.com

Off 889
Off, Insect Repellents
www.off.com

plg,&ﬂ,9
Pledge®.....cccomnrererrcrennens 889

Furniture Polish
www.pledge.com/en-us.

Ant, Roach Insect Killer
www.raid.com

Scrubbing Bubbles®........ 889
Disinfectants
www.scrubbingbubbles.com

Detergents
www.shoutitout.com

Smuggﬂ@

SNUGQIE® ..o 889

Laundry Products, Dryer Sheets

www.snuggle.com

Cunz>

OPTIFILL
Suma .- . 889
Dishwashing Cleaners &
Disinfectants
www.diverseybrands.com/
brands/suma

unlight

Sunlight®......ccoceieiiecenene 889
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.sunlightdish.com

surf

Detergents
www.surf-detergent.com

VA

Vanish®........cccceeveverennennen 889
Disinfectants
www.vanish.co.in

Glass Cleaners
www.windex.com

Detergents
www.wisk.com

whist!e

Whistle®........cccvvvricerinnnne 889
www.whistlecleaner.com

Scrubs (See ITW Pro Brands)
SE3VEs

Work Boots, Safety Footwear
www.servusproducts.com

seventh
generation,

Seventh Generation.............. 753
Cleaning, Paper, Personal Care
www.seventhgeneration.com

SHAFFER
Come ’

Hany Inwen Uxirst

J.E. Shaffer ........ccovnrevcnenne 661
Come-Alongs

clreiiiclo
Sheffield Bronze Paint............ 660

Bronze Paints
www.sheffieldbronze.com

SHEILA
SHINE

Sheila Shine Inc..........cccccc....... 750
Aerosols
www.sheilashineinc.com

SHIOWA

Showa 845
Gloves & Hand Protection

(Was ShowABest Glove)
www.showagroup.com/global

S tape |

TRUE T0 YOUR WORK

Shurtape.......cocooreeveeencnencsescenas 689
Masking, Duct, & Strapping Tape
www.shurtape.com

e

Simple Green.........cccococreveecunene 676
Cleaners, Degreasers, Hand
Cleaners & Rig Wash
www.simplegreen.com

Gou)

Sioux Tools......ccoveeeeeerreerernne 672
Pneumatic Tools
www.siouxtools.com

FORCE@TOOLS

Sioux Force Tools............ 672
Pneumatic Tools
www.siouxtools.com

{SI CO’ ]
roducts, Inc.

Sipco Products.........ccccceeeueeeeee 679
Hard Hat Safety Rack
www.sipcoproducts.com

Slice (See Safety Products Global)

Fuel Gas Equipment
www.smithequipment.com

SNOOP

Snoop Leak........cccocorncecnrnecnne 747
Leak Detector

SOLO

Solo 670

Hot & Cold Drink Cups, Plates,
Platters & Bowls
www.solocup.com

Southwire

Southwire.......ccccoevveeeennne 172,304
Extension Cords & Lighting
www.southwire.com

SPC (See Brady)

Speedglas (See 3M)

Sperry Instruments
(See Gardner Bender)

e

SPHAG SORDB

Sphag Sorb.........coconnrneee 671
Organic (Peat) Absorbent, Socks,
Pillows & Spill Kits
www.sphagsorb.com

ésg Spilfyter®

Spilfyter ... 920
Janitorial Equipment
www.fytertech.com

Spiradcoo?
Spiralcool.........coecenncecninincnns 675

Backing Pads
www.spiralcool.com

Sprayway,

SPrayway........cooeeeerereseeesesesesenes 595
Glass Cleaner
www.spraywayinc.com

Spray Nine (See ITW Pro Brands)
Sprayon (See Krylon)

SPRING CREEK
PRODUCTS

Spring Creek Products........... 499
Total Cut Pipe Guides
www.springcreekproducts.com

Sqwincher........oovvveverereneenes 690
Activity Drinks, Electrolyte

Replacements
www.sqwincher.com




€ )/
STANCO

Stanco 703
Protective Clothing,

Flame Resistant Clothing, Arc
Flash Resistant Clothing
www.stancomfg.com

StanleyBlack&Decker

STANLEY

Stanley .......ccocovrveirninenene 680
Hand Tools, Tape, Knives, Layout
Tools & Screwdrivers
www.stanleyworks.com

Stanley Tools for The Mechanic576
Hand Tools
www.stanleyworks.com

BOSTITCH

Bostitch.........cccocoiiecinnns 688
Pneumatic Staples, Nailers,
& Fasteners
www.stanleybostitch.com

Blackhaw
Hand Tools, Storage
www.protoindustrial.com

Power Tools & Accessories
www.dewalt.com

Hand Tools
www.facom.com

IRWIN

JooLs"

Irwin Tools.........ccccoeeueuenen. 585
Hand Tools, Taps & Dies
www.irwin.com

IRWIN

MAPATUN

IR v

Irwin Marathon............ 585, 586
Saw Blades
www.irwin.com

IRWIN.

OUICK-GRIP

Irwin Quick-Grip ............... 586
Clamping Tools
www.irwin.com

IRWIN.

SPEEDBOR.

Irwin Speedbor................. 585
Power Tool Accessories
www.irwin.com

IRWIN.

STRAIT-LINE.

Irwin Strait-Line .......... 585, 586
Marking & Layout Tools
www.irwin.com

IRWIN.

Unibit.

Irwin Unibit.........ccooeeeee 585
Hole Saws, Step Drill Bit Sets,
Step Drill Bits

www.irwin.com

IRWIN

VISE GRIP

Irwin Vise-Grip............. 585, 586
Locking Tools
www.irwin.com

LENOX &

Band Saw Parts & Accessories,
Cutting & Tapping Fluids
www.lenoxtools.com

PORTER- (ABLE

Porter Cable....................... 593
Power Tools, Accessories

& Nailers
www.porter-cable.com

PrROTO ¢

e

Trash Can Liners
www.stoutus.com

@ STREAMUIGHT.

Streamlight ........ccooiriiieenee 683
Flashlights
www.streamlight.com

Sumner 432
Lifting, Pipe Handling, Welding
Equipment

WWW.Sumner.com

i
L

Super Lube.........oeeevevrieenne 692
Hi-Temp Synthetic Lubricants
www.super-lube.com

Survivair (See Honeywell - 695)

SureWerX........ccoeerenensrrenescnnns 138
Protective Equipment, Hi-Vis
Safety Apparel, Hydraulic Lifting
Equipment

Www.surewerx.com

<D

American Forge & Foundry 896
Locknut Socket
www.affiaxx.com

Curv-O-Mark..........cccouruenene. 138
Measuring Tools
www.jacksonsafety.com

@ duenorth

Traction Aid Safety

JACKSON

Jackson Safety.................... 138
Hard Hats, Welding Helmets,
Face Shields & Welding
Accessories
www.jacksonsafety.com

Sure\Werx

Mega Comfort..................... 963
Anti-Fatigue Mat Insoles
www.surewerxfootwear.com

NEOS

d
OveErsnuo®

Overshoes
www.surewerx.com

OEEN

Oberon .......ccceeeeveersersaenns 964
EV Arc Flash Kit
www.oberoncompany.com

PEAKWORKS®
Peakworks.........cooceevvieenns 853
Fall Protection
www.sellstrom.com

Pioneer
Safety Apparel
www.sellstrom.com

sellstrom.
Sellstrom..........cccovreceverennne 851
Protective Eyewear, Head
Protection, Welding helmets,
Safety Apparel
www.sellstrom.com

wilson

QUALITY SATETY PROBUCTS

) . Wilson®.........coeeeeeeeeeennns 138
Hand Tools, Tapes, Tool Boxes & www.duenorthindustrial.com Safety Curtains & Screens
lRWlN Torque Wrenches www.jacksonsafety.com
HANSON. www.protoindustrial.com HENTSMAN
Irwin Hanson...................... 585 ®
W irwin. com St(m’ett vvl:;nct“srga:elmets .................. 138
L.S. Starrett..........ccocoevererereviienns 681 www.jacksonsafety.com m@

Irwin Industrial Tools...... 585
Locking Tools
www.irwin.com

Precision Tools, Saw Blades, Mea-
suring Tapes, Hole Saws

& Lubricants

www.starrett.com

Swanson Tools .........ccceceererennee 698
Speed Squares & Straight Edges
www.swansontoolco.com

14



SWORD

PERFORMANCE

Shield 965
Performance Hydration Beverages
www.drinksword.com

Qamgtn

System Clean.........ccccococeceeenee. 787
Glass Cleaners

// I S|/

T.G. Ranknoss ........cccccevvneen 055
Tubular Gauge Glass, Washers

Talon Tools 961
Framing Tools
www.talontoolsusa.com

- /J_j;?"

\TMacrc
Tap Magic ..o 702
Drill & Tapping Fluids
www.tapmagic.com

Tempil (See LA-CO)

‘tesay/|

Tesa TaPes .....ccccovveerererenerenens 744
Duct, Masking & Packaging Tape
www.tesatape.com

The WOorks. ......cccoveeeeeervccnerennnne 842
Cleaners
www.theworkscleans.com

THERMACUT

THE CUTTING COMPANY"

Thermacut..........cccoeeeevrrecrenenens 826
Direct Replacement Consumable
and Torch Product Lines
www.thermacut.us

G TILLMAN

1Y e ranpros pemana

Tillman 724
Work and Welding Gloves

www.jtillman.com

TimeMist Yankee Candle (See Zep)

Industrial Fans & Heaters
www.tpicorp.com

2) TRINITY PACKAGING
CORPORATION

Trinity Packaging .........cccevuees 819
www.trinitypackaging.com

Turtle Wax (See Marvel Mystery QOil)
Tuthill/Fill-Rite (See Fill-Rite)

[/ TR |/

Tape Measures, Derrick &
Gauging Tapes
www.ustape.com

il uLLMAN

Uliman 758
Mirrors, Nut Starters &

Pick-Up Tools
http://ullman-devices.com

e

Unger 861
Cleaning Products
www.ungercleaning.com

Union Tools (See Ames)

UNIE
B
2.

Unisan 871
Mop

www.unisan.com

@niversaL.

Universal ........cccovvvevernnicncennns 881

Stretch Wraps
Uvex (See Honeywell)

v/

VAUGHAN'|

Vaughan 770
Hammers & Hatchets
www.vaughanmfg.com

Veyance
(See Continental ContiTech)

VisionAid (See Radians)
Vivian of St Louis (See Ice Pick)

// AR |/

Warp Brothers.........couvuruvune 795
Polyethylene Sheeting & Trash Can

Liners
www.warpbros.com

Waterloo (See Stanley Black &
Decker)

WaUSAUPAPER®

Wausau Paper®................... WALL
Paper Products
www.wausaupaper.com

WD-40 780
Aerosol, Bulk Penetrants,

3-in-1 Oil & Lava

www.wd40.com

Hand Cleaners
www.lavasoap.com

Weathercaps (See Anthes)

(@EILER

Weiler. 804
Power Wire Brushes, Abrasive
Brushes & Maintenance Products
www.weilercorp.com

YYWEKSLER

Weksler 006
www.weksler.com

Weld-Aid (See CRC)

Weldas 283

Coats & Jackets, Coveralls &
Overalls, Sleeves & Bibs
www.weldas.com

fé&é
(Arc Knight

Arc Knight ........ooneenee 283
Coats & Jackets, Coveralls &
Overalls, Sleeves & Bibs

WeldCraft.........cccovvrrrrrernrnnene 366
Tig Torches, Weldcraft QCS &
Accessories

www.weldcraft.com

WELLS LAMONT

Industrial

Wells Lamont..........ccccovveeeneneee 815
Gloves
www.wellslamontindustrial.com

Werner .....cccoceveeeereseensnnnns 919/865
Ladders & Fall Protection
WWW.Wernerco.com

@WESTERN

Western Enterprises.............. 312
Regulators, Crimping Tools &
Welding Equipment
www.westernenterprises.com

et
Y
Wet Ones®.......ccccecerrvrcerinnens PLX

Towels & Wipers
www.wetones.com

®REXO
2

Wheeler-Rex 828
Pipe & Tubing Tools, Threaders &

Trash Pumps
www.wheelerrex.com

wiha®

Tools that work for you

Wiha Tools ........cccooevevenerrcnenennes 817
Hand Tools, Screwdrivers,
Wrenches

www.wihatools.com

[wikal|®

WIKA 759
Pressure Gauges
www.wika.us/home_en_us.WIKA

\ ﬁlindsﬁv

Windsoft........cccocoevevrreccennne. 859
Tissues, Towels & Wipers
www.windsoftlabel.com

Wilton (See JPW)

Woods

Woods Wire.........cccoeemrrenenennns 860
www.woods.com




THE il

WOOSTER.

BRUSH COMPANY

Wooster Brush............cccucu..... 912
Paint Supplies
www.woosterbrush.com

4 WORTHINGTON

INDUSTRIES
Worthington Industries........... 870
Propane Fuel Cylinders
www.worthingtonindustries.com

BERNZ(mATIG

BernzOmatic..........cccceuenen. 189
Brazing and Soldering Torches
and Propane Cylinders
www.bernzomatic.com

WRIGHT TOOL
Dhricrnc Dfonance
—
Wright Tool.........ccooennrenencnnenee 875
Socket Sets, Wrenches & Ratchets
www.wrighttool.com

.
WADDINGTON
NORTH AMERICA
: h

WNA 987
Deli Containers
http://www.wna.biz/

WYPO

WYPO 326
Tip Cleaners
WWW.Wypo.com

.z /i

Zep Professional 019
Cleaners
www.zepdistribution.com

16

amrep

Amrep Inc....
Cleaners
www.amrep.com

Facility Maintenance or Industrial
Maintenance application
www.zepdistribution.com/brands/
misty

>
TimeMist.
TimeMist ... 876
Air Freshener Dispensers,
Air Fresheners
www.timemist.com

>
TimeMist.

YANKEE CANDLE.
collection

TimeMist Yankee Candle 019
Air Fresheners
www.timemist.com

Zep Commercial ............... 019
Hard Surface Cleaners,
Disinfectants, Floor Care
www.zepcommercial.com

GREAT
SERVICE!

We can help you with
selections and solutions.




Vendor Prefix
2XL e TXL
3MADbrasive ..........cccooeeiciienne 405
3M Commercial ........ccccccvunee 488
3M DBI/Sala/Protecta ............... 098
BME-AR e 247
3M Electrical.........cccceoveiiennnne 500
3M Industrial..........ccccocoeienne 405

3M Personal Safety Division ... 142,

247, 489, 498

4B’s Bracket.........cccoveiiiinne 344
ASchulman.........cccccovvviinnnn. 198
ACCO Chain ............. 007, 009, 173
Accu-Lube ... 648
AVl 899
ALIVOE ... 205
Airmaster® Fan Company ......... 063
AIFWICK e 738
AJAX s 202, 729
AIM L 017
AlEMItE®....oeeeeeeciccceceene 025
AlEra® ... 789
All e 395
AlEgro®.....c.ccveueeeeieeeieieieieeen 037
AIE®...e e 039
American Lock®...........ccconenenn. 045
AMES ... 027
Ampco Safety Tools .................. 065
AMrep INC....coovevviieieeeiee 019

Anchor Brand ....100, 101, 102, 103

Ansell......ccooiiie 012
Anthes Weathercaps................. 346
ANthony ..o 021
APEXC...eiiiiiieeeeeeen 071, 072
AQUASOI ...t 047
Arc Knight........ccoooviieiieiieee 283
AICaIr® .. 358

Vendor Prefix
Arm & Hammer ...........cccceeeen. 152
Armor All® ..o 158

Arrow Fastener...........cccoccceeene. 091
B-LiNe...coviiirirecccce 903
Bagby Gage Stick .........cccceeuee 030
Baldor® Electric .................. 110, 111
Band-It®........cccooviiiicccne, 080
Bar Keeper’s Friend.................. 824
Bausch & Lomb............ccccocueeee. 076
Bernard..........ccccooiiiiiiii 360
BernzOmatic®...........ccccvvevueenes 189
Berry Global ..........ccccoiiiiines 573
Berryman®Products ................. 084
BESSEY®....oiieieeee e 013
Best Welds...........cccoeiiiiiiins 900
Best Welds Cable...................... MM
Best Welds Chemicals............... 905

Best Welds Clothing & Gloves.. 902

Best Welds Eye Protection ....... 901
Best Welds Hose ...................... 907
Best Welds Cylinder Carts........ 900
BETCO. ...t 866
Big D Industries.........cccccoceeueune 085
BINKS®...o.oiierceeeeeene 105
Bitumastic®.........coevveeceiecnes 107
Blackhawk...........cccoiiiiiiiins 578
Blaster ... 108
Blumenthal Brands.................... 615
Boardwalk ...........cccceeuenne 077,088
Boardwalk Gloves..................... 979
Bobrick Washroom.................... 081
BOIIE ... 286
Bondhus® ... 116
Bondo/Mar-Hyde Corp.............. 104
Bosch Power Tools ................... 114

Vendor Prefix
BOSHK. ..o 535
BOSHtCh®......ooveececccccne 688
Bounty .....ccoiiieiiii 608
Brady .....ccocooiiiiiiiiiie 262
Brawny .......ccocevviieniiieieeee 603
Bright Star ..o 120
BSM Pump.....cccoooiiiiie 117
BW Technologies/

Honeywell Analytics .................. 126
C-Line Products, Inc. ................ 179
C.H. Hanson®........ccccccvvvvuruvunnne 337
C.S. Osborne .......cccoooeviniicnnne 565
Caiman ... 607
Cam-Lok®.....oovceeccne 627
Campbell®........c.cccoveeeeiiies 193
CantesCo......coccveviieiieie 437
Carborundum .........cccccccvcvennee 481
Cascade........ccccevrercrcncnne. CsD
(O] R 197
Celeste ... 253
Champion Spark Plugs............. 090
Channellock®..........cccovirieinnne. 140
Chapin......cocovveiiiereeeeeee 139
Charmin........cccoceeeiiiniieee 608
Chemtronics® .........ccccveeeeenne. 471
Chicago Latrobe®...................... 890
Chicago Pneumatic................... 147
ChiCOpEE ..o 159
Church & Dwight Co. ................ 152
ClassSiC......cccoveieiieieiereeeee WBI
CLC Custom Leather Craft........ 201
ClECO®.....oiiererreeecee e 473
Cleveland ... 890
Cle-Ling® ......coovvvirereririricinnns 890
ClOrOX® ... 158
CLR®...iieerrrreee s 838

ALPHABETICAL LINECARD

Vendor Prefix

CM Columbus McKinnon 175,176, 490

Coilhose Pneumatics................. 166
Colgate-Palmolive.................... 202
Comeaux Caps ......ccceevereeereene. 118
Comet....cociiiiiiiicicc 608
Continental ContiTech............... 713
Cooper Interconnect ................. 627
Cooper Wiring Devices.............. 309
Cordobond ........ccccociiiiiiiene 831
Cortina......cooovvciiieiice 831
COSCO ..ot CsC
COXreels® .......cccoveeueeeeiceene 170
CRC..oiieereeeeeeeeees 125
Cream Suds ........cccoeiviiiiicnne 608
Crescent® .......coocveveeeeee, 181, 192
Crews ......cccovvvviciiiciieecee 135
Crown ......cccovvviciiicicccee 205
CST/Berger ......cccocourereneneecnens 114
CGW Abrasives.........cc.ccocceeuenee 421
Curv-O-Mark .......cccccoeviiiicns 138
DAP® ..o 802
Dart® Container Corp. ............... 209
David White®........ccoevrierinennne 114
Dawn Professional.................... 608
Delta® ... 217
Delta® Pro.......cccovveveveececeeeccnnes 217
DermaBrand...........c.ccocooiene 224
Deveon ... 230
DeWalt®.......ccovvveererircricines 115
Dial®....oeeier e 234
DIVersey .......ccccocociiieniniicens 395
DiXIE®.....coviiieerrieeeeeee e 602
Dixon Graphite ...........ccceueeneee. 463
Dixon® Ticonderoga .................. 464
Dixon Valve ..........cccccceviiinnne 238
DOtCO® ... 473

17



ALPHABETICAL LINECARD

Vendor Prefix
DOWNY ..o 608
Drano®........ccccocviiceiieceee 395
Dremel®......covvviiieieinceeins 114
Due North.......cccociiiiiiis 857
DuPont ..o 251
Duracell®........ccovveveeeeecenes 243
Dutton-Lainson®............ccccceuee. 250
DYKeM ..o 253
DYMO® ... 784
Dymon ....cooooiiiiiiiie 253
Dynabrade®..........cccccoeeurvennnn. 415
Dynaflux .......ccoceoeiiiniiics 368
Eagle ... 511
Eagle Chemicals...........cccoceeueee 613
Eagle Mfg......ccocoveiiiiiieiee 258
Earthsense Commercial .......... WBI
Easy Paks .....ccccooovvveiieieiicn 395
Eberhard Faber..............c........ 652
Eclipse Magnetics...................... 525
Ecolab®........cccceiiiiiiiiene 266
EKINA® TOO ..o 269
Empire® Level........cccccoeveveuennnn. 272
Endust......ccoooviiiiiiiiii 395
ENerpac® ........ccocevveieninennnens 277
Ergodyne.........ccoociiiiiiiiicne 150
ESAB Welding........cccoveiinenenene 537
EStwing.....cooooviiiiiice 268
Eureka.......cccoooviiiiiiic 281
Eureka Chemical....................... 275
Evolution Power Tools............... 510
EX-Cell...oooiiieiceicecceeens EXC
EXPO ovviiieeieeeeeeee e 652
FAB ..ot VEN
Fabuloso ..........cccccviiiiiiine, 202
Facom®........cccevmniceeninnicieins 575
Fantastik®........ccooooviinnciinne 395

Vendor Prefix
Febreze ... 608
Fibre-Metal® .........cccoeovvivininnenene 280
Fill-RIt€®.....oocceeeccccieene 285
Finish......ccooiii 738
First Aid Only® .......ccccoevnnicenns 579
Fiskars®.......cccooeeevrereniinennnns 295
Flange Wizard® ..........coovnenne 496
FlexSol Packaging Corp. .......... 299
Flomaster ..o 741

Floor Science®..........ccccovvvenunnne 395
FOIGErS .o 994
Franklin.........ocoooveiiinne 517
Fresh Products............c..ccccee. 539
Freund.......ccocooiiiiiiii 302
Fytertech ... 920
Gage Glass .....cccovveveereeriraniene. 055
G.AL.Gage CoInc.....cccvneeee. 297
Galaxy .....ccooveeeeeeee 583
Gardner Bender ..............cccce.. 623
Garland Mfg .......cccevvniiniiinen, 311

Gasoila® Chemicals .................. 296
Gatorade .........cccoeceiiicnciinne 308
GC FUller ..o 322
GearWrench® ...........ccccceeeenne. 329
General Liners.........c.ccocooieeenee 298
General Supply ......ccccvevveniene UFS
General TOOIS ... 318
Genpak®.........cccveeueieeee 597
Gentec......ccoooiciiicic 331

Georgia-Pacific..........ccoccoeeeene 603
GErsON®.......covevereeeeeeeeeeieieneenes 316
GIlMOUr® ... 305
Glad.....cooooiiiiree 158
Glade........ccooovciiiiiiiie 395
GMT e 598

Vendor Prefix
Goldblatt® .........cooeeeeeeccicnes 317
Goldenrod®..........ccveeeicieicnnnnn. 250
G00 GOoNe......ccocveeiiiice WMN

GOSS® .. 328
GO oo 325
Greenfield Industries................. 890
Greenfield Threading ................ 890
Greenlee®........ccoveveeccecicnnnes 332
Green Heritage..........ccoccvenennne 031

Green Works® ..........ccccccecuennes 158
Guardair ..........cccceeeeiiiniine 335
Guardian ........ccccceeeiiiniiies 333
Gunnebo Johnson..................... 323
H.K. Porter®........covviiiinnene 590
Harper Trucks........cccoevvievieenns 338
HeatStar.........ccoooovviiiici 373
Hefty ..o 745
Heritage Bag ........ccccovvercnicnene. 374
Hoffmaster...........cccoooi 779
Holmes ... 526
HON®....oiiceiecereseeen 789

Honeywell Emergency Eyewash 203
Honeywell Hand Protection ...... 582

Honeywell Respiratory Protection . 068

Honeywell Safety Glasses........ 812
HOSPECO ..o 599
Howard Leight® ...........cccccoeene. 154
HUDBCO ... 485
Huhtamaki...........cccoeiiiiiinne 528
HUMCO ... 786
Huntsman®.........cccccoeovinnnnens 138
Ideal Reel ... 132
Ideal® Tridon........ccceeeiieininenene 420
Ideal® INdUSIES .......cocvvvrerieenns 131
19100, .. 385
Imperial Stride Tool ................... 389

Vendor Prefix
Ingersoll-Rand.............cc.ccoceee 383
Inteplast Group.........cccccceeveieenns 372
Intertape Polymer Group........... 761

Irwin Hanson®...........cccoevnieeeens 585
Irwin Marathon®................. 585, 586
Irwin QUIck-Grip®.......ccccovevrireene 586
Irwin Speedbor®...........coenenne 585
Irwin Strait-Line®................ 585, 586
Irwin Unibit®........cccooeiiieinninne 585
Irwin Vise-Grip®................. 585, 586
IWIN® e 585
ITW Pro Brands...........cccccoeuee. 253
J-BWeld.....cooviiiirne 803
J.E. Shaffer......ccoovvnnininne 661

JW. Harris......ccoeviiice 348
Jacobs® ... 403
Jackson ... 027
Jackson Safety........cccccoeienne 138
Jaguar Plastics........cc.ccocecene 574
Jet-Lube ... 399
JEt® z
JODOX® .. 217
Joe’s Hand Cleaner .................. 407
Johnson & Johnson .................. 395
Justrite.......cocooeeeeiieeeine. 400, 401

Kaboom........cccciiiiiis 152
Keeper®........cccocoveeeeeeereeenn. 130
Kennedy .......cccocevviiiiiiiiiins 444
Kidde .......coovovvvricccccne 408
Kimberly-Clark Professional.......... 993
Kimtech® ... 993
King TOOL......coeiiiiieieeiieeeie 422
Kleenguard® ...........ccccocovnieennne 412
Kleenex®........ccovveeiececiciccnnns 993
Klein Tools.........ccccvvvicniiinnnne 409
Klever ... 926



Vendor Prefix
Kolor Kut........coeevveininiiiies 460
Konie Cups.......cccccoriininiice 398
Komelon USA.........ccccoiiiins 416
Krud Kutter ... 647
Krylon®.......cooveeeeceicceee 425
Krylon® Industrial............cccueue. 425
Krystal Clean..........cccccvevinennne 659
L.S. Starrett ... 681
LA-CO .ot 434
LAPCO ..ot 160
Lava.....ccccooiiiiiis 780
Lenco.....cccccovviciiici 380
LENOX®......vivierrreieeeeeeeeenes 433
LIfteX oo 439
Lincoln Electric..........ccoccoeeeune 897
Lincoln Industrial ...............c....... 438
LiNZer.....ccooiiiiiiiie 449
Little Joe .....cooveiiiiiiii 708
LocCtite. ..o 442
Louisville Ladder®...................... 443
LPS® . 428
Lubriplate®..........ccccoveeeeeiienes 293
LUFKIN® .o 182
LUG-All .o 447
M.K. Morse.......cccouevrmnininenne 497
MAG-LItE® ... 459
MagnafluX.......cccovveveiiinenennn, 387
Magnet Source..........ccoceveneenne 456
Magnolia Brush ...........ccccceeveee 455
Magswitch .......cccooveverieiienee, 474
MakKita........ccoeieeeiniree 458
Mapa Gloves..........ccccocviicenee 457
Marcal Paper.........ccccccevevennnnne 709
Markal®........ccovvriiieecnen 434
Marshalltown.............ccccoovine 462
Marson ..o 466

ALPHABETICAL LINECARD

Vendor Prefix
Martin ToOIS ........cccovrininiiee 276
Marvel Mystery Oil®................... 465
Master Appliance............c..cc...... 467
Master Caster®............cccoceeueuee 716
Master LocK.........cccceoviiiiiinins 470
Master Power® ..........ccoovvueunnne. 473
Mayhew TOOIS ........ccccevevicrennne 479
Mean Green ........cccccocviiiicenee 483
Mechanix Wear®............ccccoeuee. 484
Medique ......cccooviiiiiiiiiee 899
Memphis Glove............cccceneee.. 127
Mercury Floor Machines ........... 835
Merit Abrasives..........cccoeeennne 481

Metabo ... 469
Metals.......ccooooiiiiiiiiie 612
MicrofleX........cooeovrivcciiciiicne 748
Micro-Mist..........ccocoiiiiiiiiins 480
Miller® ..o 493
Milwaukee Hand Trucks............ 310
Milwaukee Sprayer ................... 494
Milwaukee® Tool ..........cccceueueennes 495
Mission Laboratories................. 233
Mitutoyo.....oovieiiiiiiiieee 504
MoldeX........ccoveviiiiiiiie 507
Moore & Wright .........ccocoviiienne 525
MOrcon ... 985
Morse Starrett ... 505
Motorguard..........ccceeeeveneienenne. 396
Mr. Clean® ........ccoeeeeececececcnnns 608
Mr. Heater®.........ccccvvncricinnnn 373
MSA. ..o 454
Murphy’s Oil ..o 202
MYSHK ..o 122
Nashua®.......ccccvveieeccccinnns 573
Nissen by Markal®..................... 434
NeversSeez..........ccccvvviinnnnne. 535

Vendor Prefix
Nice Pak®.........cocoeveveeeeecnnene 726
Nicholson®............cceueeecececnnnne. 183
Nortech Vacuum Products® ...... 335
North® ......ccoene 068, 695, 203, 714
North American Salt.................. 538
Norton.......cccovveiiiciciiicce 547
NUPIE® ..o 545
O-Cedar® Commercial .............. 395
OCCUNOMIX.....ocvciiciiiiiiiiiiee 561

Odo-ban ..o 996
OetiKer.......cccoviiiiiiiiiice 320
OFFI®. i 395
Office SNax®.......coceveeeeeennes 707
Oliver® Work Boots.........cccc.c..... 821

OPLrel®....eeeeeeeeeeeeeee 808
Oreck Commercial .................... 999
Orion Ropeworks ...........c..c....... 811

Pacific Handy Cutter ................. 926
Paper Bags & Sacks................. 781

Paper Mate..........cccccooiiniicins 652
Palmolive..........ccccocoiiiniiiiis 202
PDI e 726
Peakworks...........cccccooviiiiiinnns 853
Peerless .........cccoiiiiiiiiiinne 005
Pelican.......cccooveeieiiininice 562
Pell Hydrashear®............ccc....... 505
Peltor ... 247
Permatex®........cocoeeeeccecccnnns 230
Peterson Fluxes .............ccccc.... 345
Petol Gearench® ............cccceuu.e. 306
Pferd...cooovoeeeeeeeeeeeene 419
Phoenix®.........coovivieececceene 382
PIer ..o 848
Pioneer.......ccoociiiiiiiiiis 852
PIP e 112, 813
Pitt Plastics...........ccccoiiiiinnnnne. 604

Vendor Prefix
Platinum Plus .........c.cccocvevenene. WBI

Pledge®.......ccoveiiiiiiie 395
Plews.... ..o 570
Plumb®.....oiiiecce 184
Polyken®..........ccccceueveuene. 406, 573
Porter Cable............cccocvinnee 593
PQ Footwear - Servus .............. 922
Precision Brand...............ccc.... 605
Premiere® Pads............cccceueueee. 721

Presco ... 764
Prestige Ameritech ................... 924
Prismacolor ............ccccoceviiinnne 652
Pro Line Brushes..........ccccoceun. 733
Procter & Gamble ..................... 608
Profax......ccooiiiiiiiis 381

Professional Lysol® ................... 738
Proto® .......ccvvveieernceeiens 577
PUFS®...oiie e 608
Pumie®.......ccoviiiiiiicn UPM

PUrdy® ..o 425
Pure Bright®.........cccoooviiiiene 842
Purell®. ... 315
PUrex® ..o 234
Radians..........cccoooovviiiiicnnn. 292
RaIA® .o 395
RaNger®......ccovvveeecccceene 617
Rayovac ........cccovveveiieneeee, 620
RazorBack..........cccoveiniiiiiinnns 027
ReCOIl ..o 621

Reckitt Benckiser ...................... 738
Rectorseal........cccceovvinininienns 622
Red DevVil....oooorrecciccne 630
Reelcraft........cccoiiiiiiiiiis 523
Relton.......ccooiiiiiiiis 618
RenUZIt®.......cooovricccce 234
Reynolds Food Packaging........ 745

19



ALPHABETICAL LINECARD

Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix

RIdgid®....c. o 632 Sioux Force Tools............cccc...... 672 SUreWerX ......cceeveveeeeeeeeinens 138 Warp Brothers ... 795
River City.....cccoocoviiiiiiiiieee 611 Sioux TOOIS .......coevriciiiciiiie 672 Swanson Tools..........ccccceeuennee. 698 Wausau Paper®...........c.c....... WALL
Rod Guard.........c.cccevveievrennne. 384 Sipco® Products ...........cc.o........ 679 Sweetheart® ..........ccccooeeveeveeean 234 WD-40 ..o 780
Roto Rooter..........cccccoccviinnne. 483 Slice....ciiiiiiiii 926 SWIffer®......ccoiciiicice 608 WeIler®.......oovieerricceeee 804
ROtOZIP®....c.veereeieenes 114 Smartwasher ...........ccccoveineene 125 SWOId ..o 965 WeEKSIEr®......coouvveeirrereeenes 006
Royal Paper ........ccccocveevvennne. 742 Smith & Wesson®...........c.c........ 412 System Clean........cccccovevvenennee. 787 Weldas ......ooveeeveiieieieeeee 283
Rubbermaid Commercial.......... 640 Smith Equipment........c.cccoeeeee 635 T.G. Ranknoss.......cccccevvveiereenne 055 Weld-Aid......coooeiiiieieicieee 388
Rubbermaid Home Products .... 325 Snoop® Leak .......c.ceeeeeeceeiceienns 747 Talon TOOIS ......cocoveeeiiccne 961 Welding Cable...........cccecciiene 91
Rubberset®............ccccocvevvenne. 425 SNUYGIE®......ooeviieeeeeeeeee 395 Tap MagiC.....cccoereereeeeeeieeenns 702 WeldCraft .......ccovvieiiiiiiees 366
RUSHICK......cieiiiiiiciicce 648 Softs0ap®.......cceeevieieiiiiiens 202 Tempil®....ccoveeeeceeeeceeeee 719 Weller®........oovvveeveeeeceieeienne 185
Rust-Oleum® .........ccccovevnnnnne. 647 S0l0%....eceieeee e 670 Tesa® Tapes ...cccovvvvevveveeeeeeennens 744 Wells Lamont ........c.cccovveinienne 815
Saf-T-Cart.....ccccovereieieieiee 339 Sooner Wiping Rag..........ccccveene 552 The WOrks.....ccovveieieiiiiiees 842 Werner.......cocoveveiieieneee 865/919
Safco Products Company......... 789 S.0.8.% 158 Thermacut........cceevevevieienes 826 Western Enterprises.................. 312
Safe Step®.....ccovevvvvennnne. 538, 999 Southwire ........ccceeevveeenenns 172, 304 Thermal Dynamics® .................. 365 Wet Ones®.........cccccveeeeieeeeenen, PLX
SafeTap® ......cccocveveveeceeeeeene. 648 SPC . 655 TIAE® .. 608 Wheeler-Rex .......ccccevvvvveinnenns 828
Safety Pins......cccoevininiiene 050 Sparkle®.........cooeeveieiieieens 603 THEX® i 158 WHISHE® ... 395
Samson® ROpe......ccccevveveeeinnne 650 Speedglas .......coceeereiiiiiies 711 TillMan ..., 724 White Lightning .......ccccoovienene 425
San Jamar®.........cccccceeeeeieienns 752 Sperry Instruments.................... 623 TimeMist®......ccccvvvvvennee. 019, 876 Wiha® ToolS .......cccovveeirieieiinne 817
Sani Professional............ccc....... 726 Sphag Sorb®.......ccvvviiririne 671 TimeMist® Yankee Candle ........ 019 WIKA®. ..o 759
SCATISSUE......coviieirierieieieeans 751 Spic And Span®.........ccoccecereene 608 TP COrpP. oo 737 WIISON....oviiiiiieieceeeceeee 138
SC Johnson.........ccevveveevevenenne. 395 SpIlfyter ....cocovveicieeceee 920 Tr-FIOW® ..o 425 WItON®.....c.oviiiiiieeeen 825
Scotch-Brite .........ccoceviiiiiinns 501 Spiralcool.........ccevveererininene 675 Trinity Packaging..........cccccevenene 819 WindeX .....coooviieiiiieiiieiccee 395
SCOHT..iiieere e 993 SPrayon®.......cccoeeeeeriririrerennennns 425 True Temper® ........cccoeeveeeennen. 027 Windsoft®.......covvererirrrrircenes 859
Scrubbing Bubbles® .................. 395 Spray Nine ..o 253 TurboTorch®........cccoovvveveirerie 341 WISS® ... 186
SCrubS®....c.eiiiieieee 253 SqWINCher ......ccooeveiiiceee 690 Turtle Wax®.........ccceeeveeeeiiennne 465 WNA L e 987
Sellstrom .........cccoeieeiiiiiiine 851 StanCo .......ceiricic 703 TWECO ... 358 Woods Wire........ccccviiiiiicienne 860
SEIVUS ..o 922 Stanley Tools for The Mechanic 576 U.S. Tap€...cccoveeeeeeceee 700 Worthington Industries .............. 189
Seventh Generation.................. 753 Stanley®........cccoeveveeeieieeeere 680 Ullman ......cccoeveveiieeeieceee 758 Wright TOOI ......ooveeiiiiiieiee 875
SFA Companies .........ccoeeveuennne 353 Stoody/ESAB ..o 844 UNGEI®..oiiieeeee s 861 Wypall® ... 993
Sharpie® ......cocovoveererereerrreeenes 652 Stout... STO Union TOOIS......cccovemriniiniiiee 760 WYPO . 326
Sheffield Bronze Paint .............. 660 Streamlight® ........cccovvvrverineenee 683 UNisan .......cooeeeeeieeinincneee 871 WISK® ..o 395
Sheila Shine Inc. ..........ccccoeueee 750 SUMA ... 395 Universal®.........cooeeeeeeennne 881 XCEIHE® .. 188
Shop-Vac......ccccccvvvevieieieene 677 SUMNET ... 432 UVEX®...oieeieeee 203, 763, 812 D o) 1 390
Shout ... 395 SUNlight®.....coooviiieeieeeeene 395 Vanish®........cccceeeeeeveicececieee. 395 Zep Professional®...................... 019
ShOWa ..o 845 Super LUbe®........ccoovvvriiireriene 692 Vaughan® .........ccccceeeeeevinininnens 770 ZINSSEI® ..o 647
Shurtape®.......ccccoveevevererereneeene 689 SUM® e 395 ViCtOr . 341

Simple Green®...........cccoveueuneee. 676 SUrPasS™.....ccoveereereeeeeeeeeneeen 993 ViSIONAI ...coeevieieeieeeeieee 112

20



Prefix Vendor
005 ..o, Peerless
(001 Weksler®
L0101 ACCO Chain
(01015 N ACCO Chain
012 e Ansell
013 e Bessey®
017 e AIM
019 i Amrep Inc.
0719 i TimeMist®
019 .. TimeMist” Yankee Candle
019 o Zep
027 oo Anthony
(0172 J Alemite®
027 o, Jackson
027 i Ames
027 o RazorBack
027 o True Temper
027 o UnionTools
(0510 R Bagby Gage Stick
031 o Green Heritage
037 oo Allegro®
039 .. Alta®
045 oo American Lock®
047 oo Aquasol Corporation
050 .t Safety Pins
055 . Gage Glass
055 ..o T.G. Ranknoss
063 .......... Airmaster® Fan Company
065 ..o Ampco Safety Tools
068 ..o North®

(04 SR Apex®
(0147 Apex®
076 ..o Bausch & Lomb
077 i Boardwalk
[0S0 Band-It®
081 .o Bobrick Washroom
084 ..o Berryman®
085 . Big D Industries

NUMERICAL LINECARD

Prefix Vendor
088 ... Boardwalk
088 ..o, Boardwalk Paper
090 ..o Champion Spark Plugs
091 e Arrow Fastener
098 ... 3M DBI/Sala
098 ... 3M Protecta
100 i Anchor Brand
101 o Anchor Brand
102 Anchor Brand
103 Anchor Brand
104 ..o Bondo/Mar-Hyde Corp
105 e Binks®
107 e Bitumastic®
108 . Blaster
110 Baldor® Electric
11 e Baldor® Electric
112 PIP
292 i, Radians
M4, Bosch Power Tools
M4 e CST/Berger
L S David White®
114t Dremel®
T, Rotozip®
115 s DeWalt®
L T Bondhus®
17 e BSM Pump
18 e Comeaux Caps
120 i Bright Star
127 Boss
122 e Mystik
125 e CRC
125 Smartwasher
126 oo BW Technologies/
Honeywell Analytics
127 e Memphis Glove
130 e Keeper®
13T Ideal® Industries
132 Ideal Reel
135 e Crews

Prefix Vendor
135 o Memphis Glove
135 River City
138 Curv-O-Mark
138 e Huntsman®
138 e Jackson Safety
138 SureWerx
138 Wilson
139 Chapin
140 e Channellock®
142 ...... 3M Personal Safety Division
147 i Chicago Pneumatic
150 i Ergodyne
152 i, Church & Dwight Co.
152 o Kaboom
154 e Howard Leight®
LT R Armor All®
LT RN Clorox®
158 et Glad
158 Green Works®
158 e S.0.8°
158 Tilex®
159 i Chicopee
160 e LAPCO
166 ... Coilhose Pneumatics
170 e Coxreels®
172 i, Southwire
172 Woods Wire
173 e ACCO Chain
175 e CM Columbus McKinnon
176 ........... CM Columbus McKinnon
179 . C-Line Products, Inc.
1871 et Crescent®
182 e Lufkin®
183 e Nicholson®
184 e Plumb®
185 ot Weller®
186 ot Wiss®
188 .o Xcelite®
189 e BernzOmatic®

Prefix Vendor
192 o Crescent®
193 e Campbell®
197 s CCL
198 ., A Schulman
198 . Cordobond
201 ... CLC Custom Leather Craft
202 . Ajax
202 .ot Colgate-Palmolive
202 . Fabuloso
202 .o Murphy’s Oil
202 . Palmolive
202 i Softsoap®

203 . Honeywell Emergency Eyewash

203 ....North® Eye & Face Protection

203 e Uvex®
205 . Aervoe
205 . Crown
209 ... Dart® Container Corp.
217 e Delta®
217 e Delta® Pro
217 e Jobox®
224 ... DermaBrand
230 e Devcon
230 s Permatex®
234 s Dial®
234 Purex®
234 Renuzit®
234 Sweetheart®
238 ., Dixon Valve
243 e Duracell®
247 ...... 3M Personal Safety Division
247 i 3ME-AR
24T i Peltor
250 oo Dutton-Lainson®
250 oo Goldenrod®
257 DuPont
253 ITW Pro Brands
253 e Dykem
253 e Dymon

21



22

Vendor

Prefix

262 o Brady
266 oo Ecolab®
268 .. Estwing
269 .. Eklind® Tool
272 oo, Empire® Level
275 i, Eureka Chemical
276 .o Martin Tools
L 4 A Enerpac®
280 oo Fibre-Metal®
281 Eureka
283 Arc Knight
283 Weldas
285 . Fill-Rite®
285 e Wilton®
286 ..o Bolle
293 e Lubriplate®
295 e Fiskars®
296 .o Gasoila® Chemicals
298 . General Liners
299 ... FlexSol Packaging Corp.
302 . Freund
304 . Southwire
305 o Gilmour®
01 I Petol Gearench®
308 .. Gatorade
309 ... Cooper Wiring Devices
310 e Milwaukee Hand Trucks
B e Garland Mfg
312 e, Smith Equipment
312 e Western Enterprises
315 e Gojo®
315 e Purell®
I I Gerson®
BT s Goldblatt®
318 General Tools
320 . Oetiker
322 e GC Fuller

NUMERICAL LINECARD

Prefix Vendor

325 ........... Rubbermaid Commercial
325...... Rubbermaid Home Products
326 . Wypo
328 e Goss®
329 s GearWrench®
33T Gentec
332 e Greenlee®
333 Guardian
335 Guardair
335....... Nortech Vacuum Products®
337 s C.H. Hanson®
338 Harper Trucks
339 s Saf-T-Cart
347 s Arcair®
347 e TurboTorch®
34T Victor
344 4B’s Bracket
345 Peterson Fluxes
346 ..o Anthes Weathercaps
348 s J.W. Harris
353 s Proto®
358 s Arcair®
358 Tweco
360 .. Bernard
365 ..o Thermal Dynamics®
366 ..o WeldCraft
368 e Dynaflux
372 e Inteplast Group
373 HeatStar
373 e Mr. Heater®
374 o Heritage Bag
380 . Lenco
381 Profax
382 e Phoenix®
383 Ingersoll-Rand

383 .ARO Fluid Management & Pumps

384 Rod Guard

Prefix

388 . Weld-Aid
389 i, Imperial Stride Tool
390 . York
395 e All
395 Diversey
395 Drano®
395 s Easy Paks
395 Endust
395 Fantastik®
395 Floor Science®
395 Glade
395 Johnson & Johnson
395 e O-Cedar® Commercial
395 s OFF!®
395 s Pledge®
395 e Raid®
395 SC Johnson
395 e Scrubbing Bubbles®
395 Shout
395 Snuggle®
395 Suma
395 Sunlight®
395 e Surf®
395 L Vanish®
395 e Whistle®
395 Windex
395 s Wisk®
396 . Motorguard
398 . Konie Cups
399 L Jet-Lube
400 ..o Justrite
4071 Justrite
403 o Jacobs®
405 .o 3M Abrasive
405 .. 3M Industrial
406 ... Seal For Life
406 .o Polyken®

Vendor

Prefix

409 . Klein Tools
A2 e Kleenguard®
A2 Smith & Wesson®
A4 e Knipex
A5 e, Dynabrade®
416 Komelon USA
419 Pferd
0 B Ideal® Tridon
4271 CGW Abrasives
422 oo King Tool
425 Besst Liebco
425 e Dupli-Color
A25 o Krylon®
A25 o Purdy®
425 Rubberset®
A25 e Sprayon®
425 o Tri-Flow®
425 i, White Lightning
428 .o LPS®
432 o Sumner
433 Lenox®
434 LA-CO
434 Markal®
434 Nissen by Markal®
437 o Cantesco
438 ... Lincoln Industrial
439 Liftex
QA2 i, Loctite
443 i Louisville Ladder®
Q44 Kennedy
AT o Lug-All
449 . Linzer
453 Bucket Boss®
454 e MSA
455 i Magnolia Brush
456 .o Magnet Source
A57 e Mapa Glove

Vendor



Prefix Vendor
458 ..o, Makita
459 L. MAG-Lite®
460 ..o Kolor Kut
462 .., Marshalltown
463 ..o Dixon Graphite
464 ..o Dixon® Ticonderoga
465 ..o Marvel Mystery Oil®
465 .. Turtle Wax®
466 ..o Marson
487 oo Master Appliance
469 ..o Metabo
470 i Master Lock
AT Chemtronics®
AT3 e Cleco®
4T3 Dotco®
4T3 Master Power®
AT4 oo Magswitch
479 i Mayhew Tools
480 ..o Micro-Mist
481 i Carborundum
481 i, Merit Abrasives
483 . Mean Green
483 . Roto Rooter
484 i Mechanix Wear®
485 . Hubco
488 ... 3M Commercial
489 ...... 3M Personal Safety Division
490 ........... CM Columbus McKinnon
493 L Miller®
494 ..o, Milwaukee Sprayer
495 .......... Milwaukee® Electric Tools
496 ..o Flange Wizard®
497 i M.K. Morse
498 ........ 3M Personal Safety Division
500 ... 3M Electrical
507 . 3M Commercial
507 i Scotch-Brite
504 ..o Mitutoyo

NUMERICAL LINECARD

Prefix Vendor
505 .. Morse Starrett
505 i Pell Hydrashear®
507 i Moldex
510 e Evolution Power Tools
BT e Eagle
517 e Franklin
523 Reelcraft
526 ..o Holmes
528 .. Huhtamaki
535 . Bostik
535 Never-Seez
537 e ESAB Welding
538 .. North American Salt
539 . Fresh Products
BA5 o Nupla®
BAT o Norton
550 . No Trax
552 i, Sooner Wiping Rag
561 . OccuNomix
562 ... Pelican
565 ... C.S. Osborne
570 . Plews
573 e Berry Global
573 o Nashua®
406,573 ..o Polyken®
574 oo Jaguar Plastics
575 o Facom®

BT7 o Proto®
578 i Blackhawk
579 e First Aid Only®
582 ........ Honeywell Hand Protection
583 e Galaxy
585 ..o Irwin Hanson®
585 ..o Irwin Marathon®
585 e Irwin Speedbor®
585 ... Irwin Strait-Line®
585 ..o Irwin Unibit®

Prefix Vendor
585 e Irwin Vise-Grip®
585 ..o Irwin®
586 ..o Irwin Marathon®
586 ..o Irwin Quick-Grip®
586 ... Irwin Strait-Line®
586 ..o Irwin Vise-Grip®
586 ... Irwin®
590 ..o H.K. Porter®
593 . Porter Cable
597 e Genpak®

599 L Hospeco
B02 ... Dixie®
[S101C T Brawny Industrial
603 ...... Georgia Pacific Professlonal
B03 .o Sparkle®
604 ..., Pitt Plastics
605 ... Precision Brand
607 .o Caiman
608 ... Procter & Gamble
B08 ... Bounty
608 ..., Charmin
608 ... Comet
608 ..o Cream Suds
608 ... Dawn Professional
B08 ..o Downy
608 ..., Febreze
608 ... Mr. Clean®
608 ... Procter & Gamble
B08 ... Puffs®
608 ..o Spic And Span®
B08 ... Swiffer®
B08 ... Tide®
608 ......cccun Tide® Professional™
BT e River City
612 i Metals
613 e, Eagle Chemicals
615 i Blumenthal Brands

Prefix Vendor
B17 e Ranger®
617 oo Servus® Safety Boots
B18 . Relton
620 . Rayovac
627 i Recoil
622 ..o Rectorseal
623 .. Gardner Bender
623 ., Sperry Instruments
627 .o Cam-Lok®
627 oo Cooper Interconnect
630 .. Red Devil
632 . Ridgid®
635 . Smith Equipment
640 ........... Rubbermaid Commercial
BAT .o, Krud Kutter
BA7 oo Rust-Oleum®
BAT oo Safe Step®
BAT7 o Zinsser®
B48 ..o SafeTap®
650 ..ociieieieiee e Samson® Rope
B52 .o Sharpie®
654 ..o Imperial Schrade
655 . SPC
659 .. Krystal Clean
660 ................ Sheffield Bronze Paint
6671 .. J.E. Shaffer
669 ...... Vivian of St. Louis (Ice Pick)
670 .o Solo®
B771 oo Sphag Sorb®
672 ..o Sioux Force Tools
672 .o, Sioux Tools
B75 oo Spiralcool
B76 oo Simple Green®
B77 oo Shop-Vac
B79 e Sipco
680 ..o Stanley®
681 . L.S. Starrett
683 .. Streamlight®

23



NUMERICAL LINECARD

Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor  Prefix Vendor
688 ... Bostitch® 753 i Seventh Generation 828 ..o Wheeler-Rex 915 e Accufrom
689 . Shurtape® T58 et Ullman 831 e Cortina 919 e Werner
690 . Sqwincher 759 e WIKA® 835 .. Mercury Floor Machines 920 i Spilfyter
692 ..o Super Lube® 760 oo Union Tools 838 .. CLR® 922 ..o PQ Footwear - Servus
695 ...... North® Eye & Face Protection 761 oo Intertape Polymer Group 842 i Pure Bright® 924 ..o, Prestige Ameritech
698 ... Swanson Tools TB3 et Uvex® 842 i The Works. 926 ... Safety Products Global
700 i U.S. Tape TOD oo Presco 844 ..o ESAB Stoody 926 .. Klever
T02 oo Tap Magic TT70 e Vaughan® 845 e Showa 926 ..o Pacific Handy Cutter
703 e Stanco TT9 i Hoffmaster 848 .. Piher 926 .o Slicer
TO7 e Office Snax® T80 e Lava 859 . Windsoft® 967 i Talon Tools
708 .o Little Joe T80 oo WD-40 8571 i Sellstrom 965 .. Sword
709 .o Marcal Paper 781 o Paper Bags & Sacks 852 i Pioneer 963 . Mega Comfort
T e Speedglas T84 oo Dymo® 853 e Peakworks 987 e WNA
713 e Continental ContiTech 786 oo Humco 857 e Due North 979 i Boardwalk Gloves
T4 e North® T8T o System Clean 86T i Unger® 993 ....... Kimberly-Clark Professional
716 oo Master Caster® 789 ......oooooooooooeeeroeseseeeee, Alera® 865 Werner 993 e Kimtech
) 866 ..o BETCO
719 oo Tempil® 789 oo Hon® 993 .. Kleenex®
. 870 i Worthington Industries
20 e Premiere® Pads 789 .......... Safco Products Company 993 s Scott®
. . . 871 e, Unisan
T24 ..ot Tillman 794 Rubbermaid Commercial Hygene 993 e Surpass*
. 875 e Wright Tool
T26 oo Nice Pak® T95 e Warp Brothers 993 Wypall*
876 .o TimeMist®
T26 oo PDI 802 .. DAP® 994 L Folgers
. . 881 i Universal®
726 oo Sani Professional 803 .o J-B Weld 996 .. Odo-ban
. . 890 ....ccieees Greenfield Industries .
733 i Pro Line Brushes 804 ..o Weiler® 999 . Oreck Commercial
890 ..o Greenfield Threading
T3T o TPI Corp. 808 ... Optrel® CSCaiieeeeee e Cosco
o . 890 ..o Chicago Latrobe®
T38 et Air Wick £ 1 Orion Ropeworks CSD et Cascade
- . 890 .. Cle-Line®
T38 et Finish BT e Wellington EXC .o Ex-Cell
. 890 ..o, Cleveland .
738 o, Professional Lysol® 812 v Honeyell Safety Glasses MLL. o, Guardian
. . 895 . Neos
738 oo Reckitt Benckiser 812 e Uvex® PLX ot Wet Ones®
896 .... American Forge and Foundry
TAT i Flomaster 813 e PIP STO e Stout
897 i Lincoln Electric
TA2 .o Royal Paper 815 e Wells Lamont TXL i 2XL
. 899 . Medique
TA4 oo Tesa® Tapes 817 e Wiha® Tools UFS .o General Supply
. . . 900 ... Best Welds .
745 ... Reynolds Food Packaging 819 i, Trinity Packaging UPM .o Pumie®
. 900 ........... Best Weld Cylinder Carts
TA5 oo Hefty 821 i, Oliver® Work Boots VEN .o Fab
. 901 ....... Best Welds Eye Protection
TAT oo Snoop® Leak 822 oo Advil WALL.....covevrererienee Wausau Paper®
. . 902 ..Best Welds Clothing & Gloves .
TA8B oo Microflex 824 ..o, Bar Keeper’s Friend WBLL.oiieiiceeee e Classic
) ) 903 . B-Line )
750 oo Sheila Shine Inc. 825 .o Jet® WBI............. Earthsense Commercial
. . 905 ... Best Welds Chemicals .
751 i SCATissue 825 o Wilton® WBLL.cooiiiiiicee Platinum Plus
907 .......... Best Welds Welding Hose
752 oo San Jamar® 826 ..o Thermacut WMN L. Goo Gone
M Best Welds Welding Cable

24



	11417KB_DigitalLinecardUpdate-editable.pdf
	ORS NASCO - LineCard Front Page ReDesign 001

	Compnay Info Here: 


